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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

S B Tot G S Tot G S Tot Total
1|RUS Russian Federation 2 2 1 4 4 1 1 6 1
2 |FRA France 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2
3| NED Netherlands 1 1 2 2 1 3 =3
4 | GER Germany 1 2 2 1 2 3 =3
5|DEN Denmark 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 =3
6[ITA ltaly 2 2 1 2 1 3 =3
7| TUR Turkey 1 2 1 1 2 =7
7| POL Poland 1 1 1 1 1 2 =7
7 |BLR Belarus 1 1 1 1 1 2 =7
10 | GBR Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =10
11 |ESP Spain 1 1 1 1 =10

Total: 4 4 12 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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Event Name Date | Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Men Team Fri 25 Jul | GOLD

VALLADONT Jean-Charles

KOENIG Thomas

PLIHON Pierre

FRA

France

SILVER

KAHLLUND Florian

WEISS Christian

NESEMANN Simon

GER

Germany

BRONZE

TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
NIKOLAEV Alexey

TSYBZHITOV Bolot

RUS

Russian Federation

Recurve Women Team Fri 25 Jul | GOLD

PLANEIX Sophie
RUGGIERI Laura

CARLIER Aurelie

FRA

France

SILVER

WINTER Karina

RICHTER Elena

UNRUH Lisa

GER

Germany

BRONZE

LIPIARSKA Karina
MOSPINEK Justyna

LESNIAK Natalia

POL

Poland

Recurve Mixed Team Fri 25 Jul | GOLD

SEGINA Tatiana

TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair

RUS

Russian Federation

SILVER

JAGER Maja

WULFF Nikolaj

DEN

Denmark

BRONZE

TOLKACH Alena

PRILEPOV Anton

BLR

Belarus
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Men Team Fri 25 Jul | GOLD SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands
ELZINGA Peter

BLEYENDAAL Ruben

SILVER BACAK Ahmet TUR Turkey
ELMAAGACLI Demir

CAGIRAN Evren

BRONZE | PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly
PAGNONI Federico

DRAGONI Luigi

Compound Women Team Fri 25 Jul | GOLD LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russian Federation
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana

AVDEEVA Natalia

SILVER O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR Great Britain
GALES Andrea
BINGHAM Rikki

BRONZE |BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey

COSKUN Cansu Ecem

KOCAMAN Gizem

Compound Mixed Team Fri 25 Jul | GOLD JENSEN Tanja DEN Denmark

DAMSBO Martin

SILVER LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russian Federation
DAMBAEYV Alexander
BRONZE | VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands

SCHLOESSER Mike

Recurve Men Sat 26 Jul | GOLD KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany
SILVER PRILEPOV Anton BLR Belarus
BRONZE | PLIHON Pierre FRA France
Recurve Women Sat 26 Jul | GOLD SEGINA Tatiana RUS Russian Federation
SILVER LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland
BRONZE | MARIN Alicia ESP Spain
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Men Sat 26 Jul | GOLD ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands
SILVER PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly
BRONZE | PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France

Compound Women Sat 26 Jul | GOLD CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS Russian Federation
SILVER LONGO Laura ITA ltaly
BRONZE | SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN Denmark
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men  Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

ARM  Armenia 3 4 7 3 10
AUT  Austria 5 3 8 1 9
AZE  Azerbaijan 3 3 6 3 9
BEL Belgium 6 1 7 2 9
BLR  Belarus 4 3 7 2 9
BUL  Bulgaria 4 0 4 2 6
CRO Croatia 4 2 6 2 8
CYP  Cyprus 1 0 1 1 2
CZE Czech Republic 4 2 6 1 7
DEN Denmark 6 6 12 5 17
ESP  Spain 5 4 9 3 12
EST Estonia 3 3 6 1 7
FIN Finland 5 3 8 1 9
FRA  France 6 6 12 5 17
GBR  Great Britain 6 6 12 7 19
GEO Georgia 3 3 6 2 8
GER Germany 6 6 12 6 18
GRE Greece 2 1 3 0 3
HUN  Hungary 1 0 1 1 2
IRL Ireland 0 2 2 2 4
ISR Israel 3 1 4 1 5
ITA Italy 6 6 12 6 18
LAT Latvia 4 4 8 0 8
LIE Liechtenstein 1 0 1 1 2
LTU  Lithuania 5 2 7 0 7
LUX  Luxembourg 3 0 3 1 4
MDA  Republic of Moldova 3 1 4 1 5
NED  Netherlands 6 6 12 4 16
NOR  Norway 6 0 6 1 7
oC Organizing Committee 0 0 0 95 95
POL Poland 6 6 12 4 16
POR  Portugal 2 0 2 1 3
ROU Romania 3 1 4 2 6
RUS Russian Federation 6 6 12 7 19
SLO  Slovenia 4 3 7 2 9
Sul Switzerland 6 4 10 1 11
SVK  Slovakia 6 3 9 3 12
SWE Sweden 4 3 7 2 9
TUR  Turkey 6 6 12 5 17
UKR  Ukraine 3 3 6 4 10
WAE  World Archery Europe 0 0 0 27 27

Total: 41 160 113 273 218 491
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 103 38 31
Recurve Women 74 30 19
Compound Men 57 24 14
Compound Women 39 20 9
Secondary Ranking Bracket Men 103 38 31
Secondary Ranking Bracket Women 74 30 19
Recurve Mixed Team 0 29 29
Compound Mixed Team 0 19 19
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ARM ARMENIA GRIGORYAN Roza 15Jun 1996 54A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 14 Mar 1993  030A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
KHACHATRYAN David 14 Mar 1994  028A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MARGARYAN Haykuhi 22 Sep 1998  056A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 17 Oct 1991 055A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 15 Nov 1992 031A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
VASILYAN Nune 16 Dec 1994 057A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
AUT  AUSTRIA BALDAUFF Laurence 19 Nov 1974 069C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
BARCKHOLT Silvia 01Jul 1968 010C Compound Women
BERNHUBER Gerald 19 Mar 1964  021B Compound Men
BERTSCHLER Alexander 11 Jul 1994 036D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
GSTOETTNER Andreas 31Jul 1996 035D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
IRRASCH Dominik 12 Apr 1996 034D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MATZNER Michael 01 Sep 1975 020B Compound Men
MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 06 Nov 1973 070C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
AZE  AZERBAIJAN FAZILOVA Leila 08 Feb 1974 061B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
KOPNIN Aleksey 28 Oct 1994 030B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SENYUK Olga 23Jan 1991 062B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
SENYUK Taras 09 Mar 1990 029B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SIMONOVA Svetlana 02 Feb 1987 060B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
VENGEROV Roman 23 Mar 1982  028B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
BEL BELGIUM CAUWE Michael 08 Jul 1982  022A Compound Men
DEPOITIER Julien 02 May 1988 021A Compound Men
DOMANSKI Renaud 10 Dec 1996  020A Compound Men
MARTENS Rick 02 Feb 1997 050B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
PRIEELS Sarah 27 Feb 1990 007B Compound Women
RAMAEKERS Robin 26 Oct 1994 051B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
THIRY Nico 29 Apr 1987 049B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
BLR BELARUS DALIDOVICH Pavel 25Jul 1985 039A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
LAVRENTIEV Oleg 21Sep 1981 024C Compound Men
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 15Jun 1984 038A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 08 Jan 1978 055B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
PRILEPOV Anton 05 Feb 1984  040A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 13 Nov 1976  054B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
TOLKACH Alena 03 Feb 1989 056B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
BUL BULGARIA BONEYV Boyan 27 Sep 1986  033B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
HRISTOV Hristo 15 Dec 1980 031B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 25 Mar 1976  032B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
PETROV Viktor 025A Compound Men
CRO CROATIA BUDEN Domagoj 08 Aug 1997 023A Compound Men
BUDEN Ivana 10 Sep 1985 008C Compound Women
MARKES Ivan 25 Feb 1980 024A Compound Men
MIHALIC Matija 23 Jul 1995 053C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
ORLIC Maja 09 May 1997 007C Compound Women
ORLIC Vedran 13 Apr 1994  052C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
CYP CYPRUS EL HELALI Mimis 26 Sep 1986  053B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BULIR Martin 08 Apr 1969 045D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
HAMOR Martin 25 Sep 1965 044D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
KULHAVA Miroslava 22 Mar 1972  069A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
LOCHMAN Petr 05Jan 1975 043D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SIVAK Michal 07 Mar 1987  025C Compound Men
STAROSTOVA Eliska 23Jun 1985 070A Secondary Ranking Bracket Women, Recurve Women
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DEN DENMARK BECH Natasja 23 Aug 1996 067C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
DAMSBO Martin 26 May 1985 019B Compound Men
HANSEN Stephan 19Jun 1995 018B Compound Men
JAGER Maja 22 Dec 1991 066C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
JENSEN Tanja 21 Jul 1995 004D Compound Women
LAURSEN Anne Marie 11 Feb 1993 068C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
LAURSEN Bjarne Marius 07 Aug 1990 032D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
LAURSEN Patrick 16 May 1988 017B Compound Men
SOEMOD Camilla 27 Feb 1985 005D Compound Women
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 10 Feb 1995 006D Compound Women
WEISS Johan 17 Apr 1988 033D Recurve Men, Secondary Ranking Bracket Men
WULFF Nikolaj 24 Dec 1993 031D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
ESP  SPAIN ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 31 May 1994 034C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 01 May 1975 023D Compound Men
CUESTA Irene 13 Sep 1983  010A Compound Women
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 25Jan 1994 065C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
GOMEZ Beatriz 04 Dec 1985 064C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
MARIN Alicia 17 Apr 1997 063C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio 13 Dec 1974 022D Compound Men
PIFARRE Miguel Angel 27 Oct 1992 036C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 19 Apr 1992 035C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
EST ESTONIA GROSS Jaanus 30 Sep 1975 049C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
LUIK Siret 28 Sep 1986 060D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
NURMSALU Laura 01Jun 1994 061D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 01 Nov 1994 050C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
PARNAT Reena 01 Dec 1993 062D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
RIST Martin 27 May 1986 051C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
FIN FINLAND BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte 17 Feb 1969  060C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
HAUTAMAKI Juho 19 Apr 1989 020D Compound Men
JUUTILAINEN Mikko 27 Dec 1989 021D Compound Men
KUKKOHOVI Heli 24 Aug 1980 062C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
KUOPPA Taru 14 Nov 1983 061C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
PIIPPO Samuli 01Jan 1980 044B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
TEKONIEMI Antti 27 Jun 1982 045B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
TIAINEN Eetu 07 Dec 1990 043B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
FRA  FRANCE CARLIER Aurelie 15 Mar 1996 068D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
DE MATOS Laure 24 Jul 1990 001C Compound Women
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 Feb 1982  014A Compound Men
DODEMONT Sophie 30 Aug 1973  002C Compound Women
KOENIG Thomas 15 Aug 1997 046B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
LEBECQUE Pascale 18 Apr 1989 003C Compound Women
PEINEAU Sebastien 24 May 1987  015A Compound Men
PLANEIX Sophie 03 Nov 1997 066D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
PLIHON Pierre 29 Oct 1989 048B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
RUBBEN Guillaume 01Jul 1978 016A Compound Men
RUGGIERI Laura 29 Feb 1996 067D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989 047B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
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GBR GREAT BRITAIN BINGHAM Rikki 07 Feb 1983  006A Compound Women
BUSBY Duncan 17 Dec 1983  018A Compound Men
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983  066A Secondary Ranking Bracket Women, Recurve Women
GALES Andrea 23 Dec 1972  004A Compound Women
GODFREY Larry 09 Jun 1976  037B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
HARDING George 05 May 1988 039B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
HUNT Nicky 29 Jan 1985 065A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
MORGAN Ashe 24 Apr 1994  038B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
O SULLIVAN Lucy 27 Aug 1990 005A Compound Women
OLIVER Amy 10 Jul 1987  064A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
RAVENSCROFT Adam 05 Apr 1982  019A Compound Men
WHITE Chris 11 Mar 1979  017A Compound Men
GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kristine 19 Mar 1985 056C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 23 Aug 1977  054C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
MOSESHVILI Jaba 01Jan 1994 028C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 Feb 1974  055C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 24 May 1994  030C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SHUSHADZE Mamuka 18 Oct 1995 029C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
GER GERMANY ABSTREITER Robert 10Jan 1985 013A Compound Men
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993 029D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
KNECHTEL Kai 07 Jul 1980 011A Compound Men
LAUBE Marcus 11 Dec 1981 012A Compound Men
MEISSNER Janine 25Jul 1994 007A Compound Women
NESEMANN Simon 03 Feb 1991 028D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
RICHTER Elena 03 Jul 1989 061A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
SAUTER Patricia 26 Jan 1990 009A Compound Women
SAUTER Sabine 26 Jan 1990 008A Compound Women
UNRUH Lisa 12 Apr 1988 063A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
WEISS Christian 10 Feb 1988 030D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986  062A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
GRE GREECE CHORTI Ariadni 19 Apr 1994 072D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 03 Jun 1986  053A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MARKOU Christos 01 Jan 1964 052A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
HUN HUNGARY BANDA Arpad 10 Feb 1995 052B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
IRL IRELAND CUTHBERT Sinead 14 Dec 1981 071C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
LAWTHER Melanie 14 Dec 1981 009C Compound Women
ISR ISRAEL ALKOLOMBRA Dotan 27 Aug 1994  044C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
DRUKMAN Konstantin 04 Apr 1970 045C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MATZKIN Guy 01Jan 1990 043C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
RAYSIN Maya 27 Oct 1998 072B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
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ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 15Jul 1990 001D Compound Women
DRAGONI Luigi 13 Aug 1983 012D Compound Men
FRANGILLI Michele 01 May 1976  036A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
LONGO Laura 22 Aug 1988 003D Compound Women
MANDIA Claudia 21 0ct1992 065B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 035A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
NESPOLI Mauro 22 Nov 1987 037A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 26 Mar 1979 013D Compound Men
PAGNONI Federico 12 Nov 1987 011D Compound Men
SARTORI Guendalina 08 Aug 1988 064B Secondary Ranking Bracket Women, Recurve Women
TONIOLI Marcella 31 May 1986 002D Compound Women
VALEEVA Natalia 15 Nov 1969 063B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
LAT LATVIA AMATNIEKS Janis 02 May 1994 046D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
APSITIS Janis 11 Oct 1982 047D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
ELARTS Kaspars 025B Compound Men
KREICBERGA Anete 17 Sep 1992  059B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
LAPSINA Elina 26 Feb 1984 058B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
LAPSINS Eduards 06 May 1962 048D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MATVEJEVA Rimma 17 Dec 1973 057B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
OLEKSEJENKO Julia 08 May 1965 008D Compound Women
LIE LIECHTENSTEIN GRISCHKE Marvin 09 Mar 1992 053D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
LTU  LITHUANIA BERNOTAS Lenardas 11 Oct 1968 050D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga 29 0ct 1988 010B Compound Women
MASIULIS Mantas 01 Mar 1984  023B Compound Men
MORKELIUNAS Ignas 09 Jul 1991 049D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
POCIUNAITE Gerda 08 Mar 1993  072A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 07 Aug 1967 022B Compound Men
SLIAUTERIS Modestas 01 Jan 1990 051D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
LUX LUXEMBOURG HENCKELS Jeff 30 Aug 1984  047A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 12 Sep 1996  049A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SCHULER Luc 28 Sep 1978  048A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MDA REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA DANCOV Dmitri 02 Sep 1989 041D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MIRCA Alexandra 11 Oct 1993 071B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
OLARU Dan 11 Nov 1996 040D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
POPOV Semion 18 Sep 1986 042D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
NED NETHERLANDS BLEYENDAAL Ruben 14 Apr 1981 013C Compound Men
COUWENBERG Martine 18 Jul 1974  004B Compound Women
DE BAKKER Mick 16 Sep 1991  040B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
DEDEN Esther 01 Jul 1994 065D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 19 May 1993 064D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
ELZINGA Peter 30Jan 1981 012C Compound Men
MARKOVIC Irina 23 Sep 1976  006B Compound Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 15Jan 1994 011C Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 Jul 1991  005B Compound Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995 042B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr1991 041B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
VAN DIJCK Sjan 04 Feb 1964 063D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
NOR NORWAY AAMAAS Njaal 05 Oct 1988 016D Compound Men
BURHOL Simen 23Jan 1992 034B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
FURNES Christoffer 14 May 1992 036B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
NESTENG Baard 14 May 1979  035B Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge 14 May 1974 015D Compound Men
TJENTLAND Oddmund 11Jan 1980 014D Compound Men
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POL POLAND GORCZYCA Krzysztof 01 Jan 1967 017D Compound Men
LESNIAK Natalia 10 Jul 1991 054D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
LESNIAK Renata 04 Feb 1989 005C Compound Women
LIPIARSKA Karina 16 Feb 1987 056D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
MARZEC Pawel 18 Jan 1994 032C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MOSPINEK Justyna 08 Nov 1983 055D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 29 Jul 1968 031C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
NOWAK Piotr 20 Mar 1991  033C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 24 Apr 1994 019D Compound Men
STANIECZEK Anna 24 Jan 1955 004C Compound Women
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 05 Dec 1992 006C Compound Women
WOJTAS Jan 26 Nov 1966 018D Compound Men
POR PORTUGAL GONCALVES Luis 28 Aug 1993  051A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
REPAS Domingos 12 Nov 1968  050A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
ROU ROMANIA BANCILA Simona 26 Apr1970 071A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
CIORNEI Daniel 08 Feb 1989 038D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
DANILA Andrei 16 Jan 1994 037D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
MARCU Razvan 05Jan 1991 039D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION AVDEEVA Natalia 06 Sep 1988 001B Compound Women
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 06 Oct 1992 002B Compound Women
DAMBAEYV Alexander 16 Jun 1989 011B Compound Men
KALASHNIKOV Viktor 07 Jun 1989 012B Compound Men
LOGINOVA Albina 07 Aug 1983 003B Compound Women
NIKOLAEV Alexey 24 Apr 1987 048C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
PEROVA Ksenia 08 Feb 1989  057C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
SEGINA Tatiana 20Jan 1992 058C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
SOIZHINOV Zorigto 11 Sep 1988 013B Compound Men
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 059C Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 Oct 1992 046C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 23 Nov 1993 047C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SLO SLOVENIA BIZJAK Rok 02 Feb 1996 042C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
BOZIC Brina 22 May 1992  068A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993 009D Compound Women
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 15Jul 1992 041C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
KOMOCAR Jaka 26 Mar 1992  040C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SITAR Dejan 09 Dec 1979 024D Compound Men
TOMAT Najka 29Jan 1991 067A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
Sul SWITZERLAND BURRI Kevin 08 Mar 1991  015B Compound Men
DE GIULI Clementine 10 Apr 1993  009B Compound Women
DEINEKO lliana 15 Feb 1995 059D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
DIELEN Nathalie 18 Mar 1966 058D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
FABER Adrian 22 Dec 1994 037C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
FABER Florian 05 Oct 1997 038C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
FEUCHT Lorenz 28 Jan 1993 016B Compound Men
HOFER Patrizio 02 Apr 1980 014B Compound Men
RUFER Thomas 01 Aug 1980 039C Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SCHOBINGER Celine 18 Sep 1989 057D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
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SVK  SLOVAKIA BALAZ Boris 20 Nov 1997  034A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
DUCHON Juraj 05 Mar 1995 033A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
DURNA Katarina 16 Jun 1964 007D Compound Women
DURNY Matus 07 Dec 1962 018C Compound Men
DURNY Matus Jr. 10Jul 1986 019C Compound Men
HARCARIKOVA Lenka 17 Sep 1991 069D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 14 Mar 1996  032A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
KONDAS Jaroslav 06 Apr 1978 017C Compound Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 07 Feb 1994 070D Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
SWE SWEDEN BJERENDAL Christine 03 Feb 1987 069B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
CARLSSON Magnus 15Jun 1975 016C Compound Men
DANIELSSON Isabell 17 Jun 1987 008B Compound Women
ISRAELSSON Per 29 Mar 1986  014C Compound Men
JANGNAS Erika 28 Sep 1992 070B Secondary Ranking Bracket Women, Recurve Women
LINSJO Glenn 26 Oct 1963 015C Compound Men
SKALBERG Andreas 21 Sep 1980 052D Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994 067B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
BACAK Ahmet 04 May 1989 020C Compound Men
BOSTAN Yesim 24 May 1995 003A Compound Women
BOZLAR Fatih 14 May 1991  046A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
CAGIRAN Evren 14 Feb 1993 021C Compound Men
COSKUN Cansu Ecem 31 Aug 1994  001A Compound Women
DEMIRAL Cevdet 16 Aug 1976  044A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 04 Nov 1990 022C Compound Men
KOCAMAN Gizem 12 Mar 1988  002A Compound Women
LOKLUOGLU Begul 28 Aug 1988 066B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 Jan 1993 068B Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
YILMAZ Yagiz 14 Oct 1993  045A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
UKR UKRAINE IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 May 1992  042A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
KOVAL Victoriya 11 Jun 1985 058A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
MARCHENKO Dmytro 08 Apr 1989  041A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 060A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
RUBAN Viktor 24 May 1981  043A Secondary Ranking Bracket Men, Recurve Men
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 Feb 1993  059A Recurve Women, Secondary Ranking Bracket Women
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~ Echmiadzin (ARM) European Outdoor Championships 2014 'A

Recurve Men ‘,‘

world archery

21-26 Jul 2014 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 663 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 7

2 PRILEPOV Anton BLR Belarus 661 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 6 1

3 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 652 /22 6 6 6 6 6 5 6

4 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 683 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 0 2

5 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 667 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (134)

6 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 658 /13 6 7 6 6 4 (137)

7 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 660 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 3 (137)

8 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 665 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (110)

9 DE BAKKER Mick NED Netherlands 638 /44 7 -Bye- 6 2

9 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy ~ UKR Ukraine 651 /24 6 6 6 2

9 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR Belarus 642 /38 6 6 6 4

9 MORGAN Ashe GBR Great Britain 654 /19 6 6 7 2

9 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 656 /17 6 6 6 0

9 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 664 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 SKALBERG Andreas SWE Sweden 638 /42 6 6 6 1

9 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR Turkey 637 147 6 6 6 5

17 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 637 /45 7 6 4

17 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 656 /16 6 6 0

17 CIORNEI Daniel ROU Romania 642 /39 6 7 2

17 DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR Turkey 657 /14 6 6 3

17 EL HELALI Mimis CYP Cyprus 645 /33 6 6 0

17 GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain 659 /11 6 6 2

17 KLEIN Pit LUX Luxembourg 646 /31 6 6 2

17 KOENIG Thomas FRA France 658 /12 6 6 5

17 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA ltaly 649 /29 6 6 4

17 MARTENS Rick BEL Belgium 642 /37 6 7 1

17 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 661 /06  -Bye- Bye- 0

17 NESEMANN Simon GER Germany 643 /35 6 6 4

17 OLARU Dan MDA  Republicof Moldova 659 /09  -Bye- 6 5

17 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP Spain 650 /25 6 7 5

17 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS Russian Federaton 659 /10 7 7 5

17 WEISS Christian GER Germany 656 /15 6 6 0

33 BANDA Arpad HUN Hungary 630 /60 6 2

33 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR Belarus 645 /32 6 2

33 DANILA Andrei ROU Romania 632 /57 6 5

33 FABER Adrian SUl  Switzerland 637 /46 7 2

33 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 632 /55 6 1

33 FRANGILLI Michele ITA ltaly 649 /27 6 5

33 GONCALVES Luis POR Portugal 630 /62 6 2

33 HAMOR Martin CZE Czech Republic 622 /73 6 3

33 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL Bulgaria 633 /52 6 1

33 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE Greece 638 /43 6 0

33 MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 627 165 6 0

33 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 635 /50 6 5

33 NIKOLAEYV Alexey RUS  Russian Federation 655 /18 7 2

33 NOWAK Piotr POL Poland 649 /28 6 3

33 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP Spain 650 /26 6 3

33 PIIPPO Samuli FIN  Finland 617 /77 6 0

33 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 635 /49 6 0

33 SCHULER Luc LUX Luxembourg 615 /79 6 0

33 SENYUK Taras AZE Azerbaijan 639 /41 6 2

33 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN  Finland 649 /30 6 4

33 THIRY Nico BEL Belgium 653 /20 6 2

33 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 632 /54 6 0

33 WULFF Nikolaj DEN Denmark 651 /23 6 4

57 ALKOLOMBRA Dotan ISR lIsrael 546 /02 2

57 AMATNIEKS Janis LAT Latvia 615 /80 2

57 APSITIS Janis LAT Latvia 614 /83 2

57 BALAZ Boris SVK Slovakia 622 /74 4

57 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU Lithuania 619 /75 0

57 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT Austria 632 /53 4

57 BONEYV Boyan BUL Bulgaria 593 /95 1

57 BOZLAR Fatih TUR Turkey 631 /58 5

57 BULIR Martin CZE Czech Republic 614 /84 2
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Echmiadzin (ARM) European Outdoor Championships 2014 "

Recurve Men p‘

world archery

21-26 Jul 2014 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 BURHOL Simen NOR Norway 627 /63 4
57 DANCOV Dmitri MDA  Republic of Moldova 617 /78 0
57 DRUKMAN Konstantin ISR Israel 608 /90 4
57 DUCHON Juraj SVK Slovakia 624 /71 5
57 FURNES Christoffer NOR Norway 622 /72 2
57 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE Liechtenstein 613 /85 0
57 GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia 295 /03 3
57 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 626 /67 1
57 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 642 /36 0
57 HARDING George GBR Great Britain 634 /51 2
57 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM Armenia 612 /86 2
57 HRISTOV Hristo BUL Bulgaria 627 /64 0
57 HURBAN JR. Vladimir ~ SVK  Slovakia 612 /87 5
57 IRRASCH Dominik AUT Austria 630 /61 5
57 KHACHATRYAN David ARM Armenia 571 /01 2
57 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE Azerbaijan 624 /70 0
57 LAPSINS Eduards LAT Latvia 595 /94 2
57 LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN Denmark 626 /66 4
57 LOCHMAN Petr CZE Czech Republic 584 /99 0
57 MARCHENKO Dmytro ~ UKR Ukraine 644 /34 2
57 MARKOU Christos GRE Greece 590 /97 0
57 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 640 /40 4
57 MATZKIN Guy ISR Israel 606 /91 0
57 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 637 /48 2
57 MORKELIUNAS Ignas  LTU Lithuania 600 /93 2
57 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia 593 /96 4
57 ORLIC Vedran CRO Croatia 587 /98 0
57 POPOV Semion MDA  Republic of Moldova 615 /82 4
57 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL Belgium 632 /56 4
57 REPAS Domingos POR Portugal 625 /69 3
57 RIST Martin EST Estonia 611 /88 0
57 RUFER Thomas SUl  Switzerland 625 /68 3
57 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM Armenia 615 /81 0
57 SHUSHADZE Mamuka GEO Georgia 601 /92 0
57 SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU Lithuania 609 /89 0
57 TIAINEN Eetu FIN  Finland 619 /76 2
57 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS Russian Federation 653 /21 0
57 VENGEROV Roman AZE Azerbaijan 575 /00 0
57 WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 631 /59 0
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~ Echmiadzin (ARM) European Outdoor Championships 2014 'A

Recurve Women ‘,‘

world archery

21-26 Jul 2014 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SEGINA Tatiana RUS Russian Federaton 652 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6

2 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 628 /25  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 0

3 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 641 /13  -Bye- 6 7 6 6 5 7

4 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russian Federaton 642 /10  -Bye- 6 6 6 7 0 3

5 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 582 /60 6 6 7 6 5 (130)

6 WINTER Karina GER Germany 656 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 1 (106)

7 SARTORI Guendalina ITA ltaly 647 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 0 (78)

8 TOLKACH Alena BLR Belarus 637 /17  -Bye- 6 6 6 0 (68)

9 CARLIER Aurelie FRA France 639 /15  -Bye- 6 6 4

9 CHORTI Ariadni GRE Greece 610 /41 6 6 7 4

9 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 622 /33  -Bye- 6 7 5

9 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 649 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR  Ukraine 641 /11  -Bye- 6 7 0

9 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 649 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 6 5

9 RUGGIERI Laura FRA France 640 /14  -Bye- 7 6 4

9 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 645 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

17 BECH Natasja DEN Denmark 620 /37  -Bye- 6 5

17 KUKKOHOV!I Heli FIN  Finland 598 /47 6 7 0

17 KUOPPA Taru FIN  Finland 632 /20  -Bye- 7 3

17 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 621 /35 -Bye- 6 1

17 LIPIARSKA Karina POL Poland 659 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO Georgia 644 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly 625 /31  -Bye- 6 3

17 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT  Austria 608 /43 6 7 1

17 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 618 /38  -Bye- 6 4

17 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 606 /44 6 6 1

17 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain 634 /19  -Bye- 7 2

17 PLANEIX Sophie FRA France 644 /09  -Bye- 6 3

17 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR  Ukraine 626 /29  -Bye- 7 0

17 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR Belarus 630 /23  -Bye- 6 5

17 TOMAT Najka SLO Slovenia 567 164 6 6 5

17 UNSAL Begunhan Elif ~ TUR Turkey 611 /39  -Bye- 6 4

33 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 630 /21  -Bye- 2

33 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT  Austria 604 /45 6 3

33 BANCILA Simona ROU Romania 627 /26  -Bye- 2

33 BJERENDAL Christine SWE Sweden 625 /30  -Bye- 2

33 DEINEKO lliana SUI  Switzerland 569 /63 6 0

33 DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED Netherlands 630 /22  -Bye- 1

33 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 621 /36  -Bye- 1

33 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP  Spain 622 /34  -Bye- 2

33 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 641 /12  -Bye- 5

33 HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK Slovakia 588 /56 6 2

33 HUNT Nicky GBR Great Britain 589 /54 6 2

33 KOVAL Victoriya UKR Ukraine 610 /40 6 2

33 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR Turkey 566 /65 6 4

33 LUIK Siret EST Estonia 589 /55 6 4

33 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 627 /27  -Bye- 4

33 MIRCA Alexandra MDA Republic of Moldova 626 /28  -Bye- 5

33 MOSPINEK Justyna POL Poland 639 /16  -Bye- 4

33 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 602 /46 6 1

33 PEROVA Ksenia RUS  Russian Federation 624 /32  -Bye- 2

33 POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU Lithuania 517 /71 6 2

33 SENYUK Olga AZE Azerbaijan 628 /24  -Bye- 2

33 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM Armenia 580 /61 6 0

33 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE Azerbaijan 590 /51 6 3

33 VALEEVA Natalia ITA ltaly 635 /18  -Bye- 3

57 BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte FIN  Finland 565 /66 4

57 BOZIC Brina SLO Slovenia 589 /53 5

57 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL  Ireland 590 /52 0

57 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 594 /49 5

57 FAZILOVA Leila AZE Azerbaijan 588 /57 2

57 GOMEZ Beatriz ESP Spain 609 /42 4

57 JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 586 /59 2

57 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 587 /58 2
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Echmiadzin (ARM) European Outdoor Championships 2014

Recurve Women

21-26 Jul 2014 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 KULHAVA Miroslava CZE Czech Republic 560 /67 0
57 LAPSINA Elina LAT Latvia 514 72 0
57 MARGARYAN Haykuhi ARM Armenia 508 /73 2
57 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 552 /68 2
57 RAYSIN Maya ISR lIsrael 549 /69 0
57 SCHOBINGER Celine SUl  Switzerland 591 /50 2
57 STAROSTOVA Eliska CZE Czech Republic 576 /62 2
57 VAN DIJCK Sjan NED Netherlands 596 /48 0
57 VASILYAN Nune ARM Armenia 539 /70 0
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~ Echmiadzin (ARM) European Outdoor Championships 2014 'A

Compound Men ‘,‘

world archery

21-26 Jul 2014 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 707 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 147 147 147 147 146

2 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 704 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 147 147 148 149 142

3 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 703 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 144 145 144 145 145

4 BUSBY Duncan GBR Great Britain 704 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 141 147 144 142 140

5 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 707 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 148 146 147

6 CAUWE Michael BEL Belgium 692 /28  -Bye- 141 144 145 142

6 LAURSEN Patrick DEN Denmark 708 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 144 140 142

8 WHITE Chris GBR Great Britain 688 /32  -Bye- 143 144 143 141

9 AAMAAS Njaal NOR Norway 696 /18  -Bye- 141 144 139

9 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 695 /21  -Bye- 148 144 140

9 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russian Federaton 698 /16  -Bye- 147 147 142

9 DEPOITIER Julien BEL Belgium 681 /42  -Bye- 139 143 145

9 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL Belgium 699 /11  -Bye- 145 146 144

9 DRAGONI Luigi ITA ltaly 693 /24  -Bye- 146 143 142

9 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN  Finland 695 /20  -Bye- 144 141 141

9 TIJENTLAND Oddmund NOR Norway 677 /46  -Bye- 143 140 140

17 BACAK Ahmet TUR  Turkey 700 /10  -Bye- 143 142

17 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT Austria 681 /43  -Bye- 142 143

17 CAGIRAN Evren TUR  Turkey 683 /39  -Bye- 146 140

17 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 708 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 143

17 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA France 705 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 142

17 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR  Turkey 693 /25  -Bye- 145 141

17 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 698 /12  -Bye- 147 143

17 LAUBE Marcus GER Germany 698 /15  -Bye- 145 143

17 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR Belarus 684 /35  -Bye- 142 141

17 MARKES Ivan CRO Croatia 685 /34  -Bye- 142 143

17 MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio ESP  Spain 690 /29  -Bye- 145 147

17 MATZNER Michael AUT  Austria 658 /56 140 145 142

17 PAGNONI Federico ITA ltaly 697 /17  -Bye- 145 143

17 RUBBEN Guillaume FRA France 683 /38  -Bye- 145 145

17 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 698 /13  -Bye- 147 139

17 SIVAK Michal CZE Czech Republic 674 /51  -Bye- 141 139

33 ABSTREITER Robert GER Germany 698 /14  -Bye- 138

33 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED Netherlands 702 /09  -Bye- 143

33 BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia 682 /41  -Bye- 138

33 BURRI Kevin SUlI  Switzerland 692 /27  -Bye- 139

33 CARLSSON Magnus SWE Sweden 693 /26  -Bye- 142

33 DURNY Matus SVK Slovakia 672 /52  -Bye- 134

33 DURNY Matus Jr. SVK Slovakia 678 /45  -Bye- 137

33 ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia 663 /54  -Bye- 134

33 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL Poland 658 /55  -Bye- 134

33 HAUTAMAKI Juho FIN  Finland 683 /37  -Bye- 141

33 HOFER Patrizio SUl  Switzerland 682 /40  -Bye- 142

33 ISRAELSSON Per SWE Sweden 679 /44  -Bye- 140

33 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS  Russian Federation 694 /22  -Bye- 141

33 KNECHTEL Kai GER Germany 687 /33  -Bye- 139

33 KONDAS Jaroslav SVK Slovakia 674 /50  -Bye- 140

33 LINSJO Glenn SWE Sweden 688 /30  -Bye- 141

33 MASIULIS Mantas LTU Lithuania 688 /31  -Bye- 140

33 PETROV Viktor BUL Bulgaria 676 /48  -Bye- 132

33 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL Poland 676 /47  -Bye- 138

33 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR Great Britain 696 /19  -Bye- 143

33 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU Lithuania 694 /23  -Bye- 138

33 SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge NOR  Norway 666 /53  -Bye- 146

33 SOIZHINQV Zorigto RUS  Russian Federation 683 /36  -Bye- 139

33 WOJTAS Jan POL Poland 676 /49  -Bye- 140

57 FEUCHT Lorenz SUl  Switzerland 655 /57 135
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~ Echmiadzin (ARM) European Outdoor Championships 2014 'A
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS  Russian Federation 683 /09  -Bye- 143 139 143 141 143 T.10

2 LONGO Laura ITA Italy 681 /11  -Bye- 141 144 141 142 143 T.9

3 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN  Denmark 682 /10  -Bye- 146 143 140 137 144

4 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 688 /05 -Bye- 145 140 145 139 142

5 ORLIC Maja CRO Croatia 688 /04  -Bye- 144 140 142

6 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russian Federation 680 /14  -Bye- 143 140 141

7 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA Italy 679 /16  -Bye- 145 144 140

7 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 679 /15  -Bye- 144 142 140

9 COSKUN Cansu Ecem TUR  Turkey 676 /21  -Bye- 143 140

9 CUESTA Irene ESP  Spain 670 /32 139 138 142

9 DODEMONT Sophie FRA  France 689 /03  -Bye- 146 137

9 JENSEN Tanja DEN  Denmark 685 /06  -Bye- 140 142

9 KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga LTU  Lithuania 669 /34 135 139 139

9 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA  France 676 /20  -Bye- 138 140

9 SAUTER Sabine GER Germany 685 /07  -Bye- 144 137

9 VAN CASPEL Inge NED  Netherlands 684 /08  -Bye- 140 139

17 BINGHAM Rikki GBR  Great Britain 672 /28 140 139

17 BOSTAN Yesim TUR  Turkey 679 /17  -Bye- 142

17 BUDEN Ivana CRO Croatia 689 /02  -Bye- 133

17 CERNE Toja SLO  Slovenia 680 /12  -Bye- 142

17 DANIELSSON Isabell SWE Sweden 679 /18  -Bye- 137

17 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR  Turkey 665 /35 147 136

17 LAWTHER Melanie IRL Ireland 660 /38 137 133

17 LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russian Federation 692 /01  -Bye- 137

17 MARKOVIC Irina NED  Netherlands 674 /26 142 139

17 O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR  Great Britain 680 /13  -Bye- 136

17 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT  Latvia 671 /29 142 140

17 PRIEELS Sarah BEL  Belgium 675 /23 -Bye- 138

17 SAUTER Patricia GER Germany 676 /22  -Bye- 136

17 SOEMOD Camilla DEN  Denmark 679 /19  -Bye- 141

17 STANIECZEK Anna POL Poland 674 /25  -Bye- 132

17 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL  Poland 674 [24  -Bye- 138

33 BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT  Austria 669 /33 131

33 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 662 /37 139

33 DE GIULI Clementine Sul Switzerland 663 /36 135

33 DE MATOS Laure FRA  France 670 /31 132

33 DURNA Katarina SVK  Slovakia 670 /30 137

33 GALES Andrea GBR  Great Britain 673 /27 134

33 LESNIAK Renata POL  Poland 630 /39 127
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. world archery
21-26 Jul 2014 Final Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 683 1 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 7(29,28,28,28,28) NESPOLI M (ITA)
8/ 660 8 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 3(27,29,27,28,26) 0 (26,26,26)
KAHLLUND F (GER)
. 7 (26,29,27,28)
5/ 663 5 KAHLLUND Florian GER 6 (28,26,29,28,27) KAHLLUND F (GER) coLD
13/ 658 13 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 4(27,29,27,29,25) 6 (27,30,28)
KAHLLUND F (GER)
3/ 665 3 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 2 (26,28,29,27) PLIHON P (FRA)
22/ 652 22 PLIHON Pierre FRA 6 (29,29,28,29) 5T.8(27,28,26,25,27)
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
1 (25,25,27,27)
7/ 661 7 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 6 T.9(25,27,27,27,28) PRILEPOV A (BLR) SILVER
2/ 667 2 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 5T.8(28,25,27,25,29) 6 T.9(28,27,25,27,27)
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
NESPOLI M (ITA)
2 (24,27,28,26)
BRONZE
PLIHON P (FRA)
PLIHON P (FRA)
6 (28,26,30,28)
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world archery

21-26 Jul 2014 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 683 1 NESPOLI Mauro ITA NESPOLI M (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
NESPOLI M (ITA)
6 (29,28,29)
_Bye_
NESPOLI M (ITA)
o — 6 (29,30,29)
33/ 645 33 EL HELALI Mimis CYP 6 (27,27,27,27) | ELHELALIM (CYP)
80/ 615 80 AMATNIEKS Janis LAT 2 (26,26,28,21) |6 (27,23,29,28)
— EL HELALI M (CYP)
. — 0 (26,25,23)
81/ 615 81 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 0(27,23,15) DALIDOVICH P (BLR)
32/ 645 32 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 6 (28,24,26) ]2 (23,25,24,25) NESPOLI M (ITA)
. 7(29,28,28,28,28)
17/ 656 17 NESTENG Baard NOR 6 (27,26,28,24,26) | NESTENG B (NOR)
96/ 593 96 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 4(27,26,24,26,19) | 6 (27,29,25)
— NESTENG B (NOR)
— 6 (26,28,28)
65/ 627 65 MARCU Razvan ROU 6 (26,26,28,27) | MARCU R (ROU)
48/ 637 48 MIHALIC Matija CRO 2 (28,24,26,25) |0 (23,25,24) NESTENG B (NOR)
— 0 (28,27,28)
49/ 635 49 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 6 (29,25,29) PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
64/ 627 64 HRISTOV Hristo BUL 0 (25,24,22) 0 (25,27,24)
— BIZJAK R (SLO)
. — 0 (25,25,27)
97/ 590 97 MARKOU Christos GRE 0(24,27,21) BIZJAK R (SLO)
16/ 656 16 BIZJAK Rok SLO 6 (26,28,29) |6 (28,28,27)
9/ 659 9 OLARU Dan MDA OLARU D (MDA)
-Bye- 6 T.8%(27,27,30,29,27)
OLARU D (MDA)
. I 5T.9(27,26,27,28,29)
57/ 632 57 DANILA Andrei ROU 6 (29,22,25,27,27) | DANILA A (ROU)
56/ 632 56 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 4(26,23,23,29,22) |5T.8(28,28,22,28,27) NANYTSKYY H (UKR)
— 2 (26,30,27,27)
41/ 639 41 SENYUK Taras AZE 6 (27,30,27,27) | SENYUK T (AZE)
72/ 622 72 FURNES Christoffer NOR 2 (24,24,29,25) |2 (30,25,21,23)
— IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
— 6 T.9%(29,25,27,28,29)
89/ 609 89 SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU 0 (24,26,27) [VANYTSKYY H (UKR)
24/ 651 24 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 6 (28,27,29) |6 (28,27,27,28) VALLADONT IC (FRA)
. 3(27,29,27,28,26)
25/ 650 25 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 6 (29,27,28) RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
88/ 611 88 RIST Martin EST 0 (25,23,25) 7 (29,30,27,26,28)
— RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
. I 57.9(29,28,26,28,26)
73/ 622 73 HAMOR Martin CZE 6 (28,25,25,29,27) | HAMOR M (CZE)
40/ 640 40 MARZEC Pawel POL 4 (26,26,26,25,26) | 3(27,23,27,28,27) VALLADONT IC (FRA)
6 (29,27,29,28)
_Bye_
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
. 67T.10(27,28,28,21,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VALLADONT JC (FRA)
8/ 660 8 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA
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5/ 663 5 KAHLLUND Florian GER KAHLLUND F (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KAHLLUND F (GER)
7 (28,27,30,26)
_Bye_
KAHLLUND F (GER)
. — 6 (28,29,28,27)
37/ 642 37 MARTENS Rick BEL 6 (28,26,25,27) | MARTENS R (BEL)
76/ 619 76 TIAINEN Eetu FIN 2 (28,25,25,26) | 7(26,27,28,27,26)
— MARTENS R (BEL)
B — 1(23,27,28,23)
85/ 613 85 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 0(21,26,24) NOWAK P (POL)
28/ 649 28 NOWAK Piotr POL 6 (28,28,28) ] 3(26,28,27,25,25) KAHLLUND F (GER)
. 6 (28,26,29,28,27)
21/ 653 21 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS T# 040 5,.07.2014 | -BYe-
92/ 601 92 SHUSHADZE Mamuka GEO T#040 1815
— DE BAKKER M (NED)
) — 6 T.9%(29,25,30,27,27)
69/ 625 69 REPAS Domingos POR 3(24,24,23,26,25) | DE BAKKER M (NED)
44/ 638 44 DE BAKKER Mick NED 7(27,27,23,24,26 DE BAKKER M (NED)
— 2 (25,28,28,27)
53/ 632 53 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 4(24,26,26,28,26) | BANDA A (HUN)
60/ 630 60 BANDA Arpad HUN 6 (25,27,26,23,26) | 2 (26,28,27,28)
— KOENIG T (FRA)
. — 5T.9(26,27,28,28,27)
101/ 571 101 KHACHATRYAN David ARM 2 (24,23,24,22) | KOENIG T (FRA)
12/ 658 12 KOENIG Thomas FRA 6 (30,25,23,2& 6 (27,29,25,29)
13/ 658 13 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 6 (27,28,29) ] VAN DER VEN R (NED)
100/ 575 100 VENGEROV Roman AZE 0 (18,16,20) 7 (26,27,28,27)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
. — 6 (29,27,27,27,29)
61/ 630 61 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 5T.10(23,25,26,28,27) | HRISTOV YV (BUL)
52/ 633 52 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 67.10%(27,28,26,27,25) | 1 (26,26,25,24) VAN DER VEN R (NED)
. — 6 (27,28,28,27)
45/ 637 45 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 7 (26,25,26,28,29) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
68/ 625 68 RUFER Thomas Sul 3(25,25,27,25,27) | 6 (28,27,26,28)
— ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
— 4 (25,25,29,29,27)
93/ 600 93 MORKELIUNAS Ignas LTU 2 (20,26,28,25) | THIRY N (BEL)
20/ 653 20 THIRY Nico BEL 6 (28,26,28,22 2 (26,28,25,25) VAN DER VEN R (NED)
o — 4(27,29,27,29,25)
29/ 649 29 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 6 (26,27,29,28) | MANDIA M (ITA)
84/ 614 84 BULIR Martin CZE 2 (28,26,26,27) |6 (27,28,30)
— MANDIA M (ITA)
) — 4 (28,28,28,30,26)
77! 617 77 PIIPPO Samuli FIN 6 (27,27,27) PIIPPO S (FIN)
36/ 642 36 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 0 (25,26,26) 0 (26,26,28) RUBAN V (UKR)
2 (25,28,27,27)
_Bye_
RUBAN V (UKR)
i 6 (29,27,29,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RUBAN V (UKR)
4/ 664 4 RUBAN Viktor UKR
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3/ 665 3 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO KOMOCAR J (SLO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KOMOCAR J (SLO)
6 (28,27,26,27,27)
.Bye.
KOMOCAR J (SLO)
. - 6 (27,26,26,27)
35/ 643 35 NESEMANN Simon GER 6 (27,26,27) NESEMANN S (GER)
78/ 617 78 DANCOV Dmitri MDA 0 (25,25,25) 6 (27,25,26,27,29)
— NESEMANN S (GER)
. — 4 (28,25,28,25,27)
83/ 614 83 APSITIS Janis LAT 2 (24,27,24,24) | TEKONIEMI A (FIN)
30/ 649 30 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 6 (27,25,28,28) | 4(25,27,27,24,27) KOMOCAR J (SLO)
— 2 (26,28,29,27)
19/ 654 19 MORGAN Ashe GBR 6 (27,29,25,27) | MORGAN A (GBR)
94/ 595 94 LAPSINS Eduards LAT 2 (25,22,26,26) |6 (26,28,26,27)
— MORGAN A (GBR)
— 7 (28,28,26,26,27)
67/ 626 67 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 1(27,27,24,22) | FABER A (SUI)
46/ 637 46 FABER Adrian Sul 7 (30,27,28,26) |2 (23,26,27,26) MORGAN A (GBR)
— 2 (25,29,25,25)
51/ 634 51 HARDING George GBR 2 (25,29,24,26) | GONCALVESL (POR)
62/ 630 62 GONCALVES Luis POR 6 (27,26,26,27) |2 (27,27,26,26)
— DEMIRAL C (TUR)
— 3(29,26,26,25,25)
99/ 584 99 LOCHMAN Petr CZE 0(15,21,17) DEMIRAL C (TUR)
14/ 657 14 DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 6 (29,29,29) 6 (27,28,26,27)
11/ 659 11 GODFREY Larry GBR 6 (29,30,26,2? GODFREY L (GBR)
102/ 546 102 ALKOLOMBRA Dotan ISR 2 (25,26,28,22) |6 (29,29,28)
— GODFREY L (GBR)
— 2 (28,29,26,26)
59/ 631 59 WEISS Johan DEN 0 (28,24,25) VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
54/ 632 54 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 6 (29,25,28) 0 (26,25,27) PLIHON P (FRA)
— 6 (27,29,28,24,28)
43/ 638 43 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 6 (28,29,26) KARAGEORGIOU A (GRE)
70/ 624 70 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 0 (27,28,23) 0 (27,26,26)
— PLIHON P (FRA)
— 6 (29,28,28,28)
91/ 606 91 MATZKIN Guy ISR 0(27,27,19) PLIHON P (FRA)
22/ 652 22 PLIHON Pierre FRA 6 (28,28,28) |6 (28,28,28) PLIHON P (FRA)
. o~ 6 (29,29,28,29)
27/ 649 27 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 6 (29,25,28,29) | FRANGILLI M (ITA)
86/ 612 86 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 2 (27,28,27,25) |5T.6(29,28,27,26,29)
— LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
— 6 (27,30,28)
75/ 619 75 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 0 (29,22,25) LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
38/ 642 38 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 6 (30,27,29) 67T.10(27,29,25,29,29) LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
4(28,27,27,30,27)
.Bye_
NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
. 0 (23,26,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
6/ 661 6 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL
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7/ 661 7 PRILEPQV Anton BLR PRILEPOV A (BLR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
6 (27,27,27,28)
_Bye_
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
. — 7 (28,28,27,30)
39/ 642 39 CIORNEI Daniel ROU 6 (24,27,25,29,24) | CIORNEI D (ROU)
74/ 622 74 BALAZ Boris SVK 4(25,26,27,27,23) | 7(27,29,26,26,28)
— CIORNEI D (ROU)
- — 2 (29,26,25,25)
87/ 612 87 HURBAN JR. Viadimir SVK 57.7(25,27,25,27,22) | PIFARRE MA (ESP)
26/ 650 26 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 67.9(25,27,24,27,24) | 3 (27,26,27,23,27) PRILEPOV A (BLR)
. . — 67.9(25,27,27,27,28)
23/ 651 23 WULFF Nikolaj DEN 6 (26,29,25,23,26) | WULFF N (DEN)
90/ 608 90 DRUKMAN Konstantin ISR 4(22,24,28,29,21) | 4(28,27,29,25,26)
— SKALBERG A (SWE)
) — 6 T.9*(26,25,28,28,28)
71 624 71 DUCHON Juraj SVK 57.8(28,19,25,26,26) | SKALBERG A (SWE)
42/ 638 42 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 67.9(27,27,26,26,25) | 6 (29,26,28,26,28) SKALBERG A (SWE)
. — 1 (26,23,27,28)
55/ 632 55 FABER Florian Sul 67T.10(27,2526,26,23) | FABER F (SUI)
58/ 631 58 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 57.8(26,25,24,27,26) | 1 (24,28,26,27)
— TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
— 5T.9(28,26,27,26,28)
103/ 295 103 GROSS Jaanus EST 3(27,25,24,28,21) | TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
10/ 659 10 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 7(27,26,22,29,26) |7 (27,28,27,30)
15/ 656 15 WEISS Christian GER 6 (26,28,29) o] WEISS C (GER)
98/ 587 98 ORLIC Vedran CRO 0 (24,27,26) 6T.10 (23,27,28,25,28)
— WEISS C (GER)
. — 0 (27,27,25)
63/ 627 63 BURHOL Simen NOR 4 (24,26,26,26,25) | MOSESHVILI J (GEO)
50/ 635 50 MOSESHYVILI Jaba GEO 6 (27,23,22,28,26) | 5T.9(26,24,25,25,30) YILMAZ Y (TUR)
. — 57.9(27,28,27,27,25)
47/ 637 47 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 6 (27,28,26,25,26) | YILMAZ Y (TUR)
66/ 626 66 LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN 4(28,24,25,26,17) |6 (27,23,26,28)
— YILMAZ Y (TUR)
— 6 (29,29,27)
95/ 593 95 BONEYV Boyan BUL 1 (26,26,26,24) | NIKOLAEV A (RUS)
18/ 655 18 NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS 7 (26,29,28,22 2 (26,28,24,26) HENCKELS J (LUX)
. — 57.8(28,25,27,25,29)
31/ 646 31 KLEIN Pit LUX 6 (28,26,25,23,26) | KLEIN P (LUX)
82/ 615 82 POPOV Semion MDA 4(25,28,23,28,15) | 6 (28,27,26)
— KLEIN P (LUX)
— 2 (26,28,30,24)
79/ 615 79 SCHULER Luc LUX 6 (27,25,28,28) | SCHULER L (LUX)
34/ 644 34 MARCHENKO Dmytro UKR 2(28,23,27,27) |0(27,25,24) HENCKELS J (LUX)
67T.10 (29,24,27,26,26)
_Bye_
HENCKELS J (LUX)
. 6 (29,29,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HENCKELS J (LUX)
2/ 667 2 HENCKELS Jeff LUX
AR_C75B Report Created: 26 Jul 2014 08:04 Page 25/71




Echmiadzin (ARM) European Outdoor Championships 2014

Recurve Women

21-26 Jul 2014 Final Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 637 17 TOLKACH Alena BLR 0 (25,21,22) LESNIAK N (POL)
25/ 628 25 LESNIAK Natalia POL 6 (26,28,27) 6 T.9* (27,28,28,28,26)
LESNIAK N (POL)
0 (23,22,26)
60/ 582 60 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 57.9(23,26,27,28,26) MARIN A (ESP) GOLD
13/ 641 13 MARIN Alicia ESP 6 T.10 (25,26,27,27,26) 5 T.9 (27,26,29,24,27)
SEGINA T (RUS)
3/ 652 3 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 6 (28,28,28) SEGINA T (RUS)
6/ 647 6 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 0 (26,25,27) 6 (30,28,30)
SEGINA T (RUS)
6 (25,24,29)
10/ 642 10 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 7 (28,28,29,30) STEPANOVA | (RUS) SILVER
2/ 656 2 WINTER Karina GER 1 (28,25,28,25) 0 (27,26,27)

LESNIAK N (POL)

MARIN A (ESP)
7 (23,26,28,26,26)

BRONZE
MARIN A (ESP)

STEPANOVA | (RUS)
3 (27,25,23,26,25)
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1/ 659 1 LIPIARSKA Karina POL LIPIARSKA K (POL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LIPIARSKA K (POL)
3(26,28,25,26,25)
_Bye_
DEDEN E (NED)
57.8(21,26,26,24,26)
33/ 622 33 DEDEN Esther NED DEDEN E (NED)
-Bye- 6 (27,30,26,27)
DEDEN E (NED)
7 (26,27,26,27,27)
-Bye- PEROVA K (RUS)
32/ 624 32 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 2 (25,27,27,24) TOLKACH A (BLR)
0 (25,21,22)
17/ 637 17 TOLKACH Alena BLR TOLKACH A (BLR)
-Bye- 6 (25,26,25,25,28)
TOLKACH A (BLR)
— 67.9(23,27,24,27,29)
65/ 566 65 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 6 (25,28,26) LOKLUOGLU B (TUR)
48/ 596 48 VAN DIJCK Sjan NED 0 (24,14,25) 4(28,21,21,26,23) TOLKACH A (BLR)
. — 6 7.9 (24,20,25,26,26)
49/ 594 49 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 575(27,2522,27,26) | TOMAT N (SLO)
64/ 567 64 TOMAT Najka SLO 67.9(26,28,22,28,22) | 6 (28,26,28,29,28)
— TOMAT N (SLO)
5T.7(26,27,26,26,27)
-Bye- MOSPINEK J (POL)
16/ 639 16 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 4(27,28,29,26,27)
9/ 644 9 PLANEIX Sophie FRA PLANEIX S (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (27,23,27,28)
PLANEIX S (FRA)
. — 3(26,23,24,20,23)
57/ 588 57 FAZILOVA Leila AZE 2(21,21,26,22) | HARCARIKOVAL (SVK)
56/ 588 56 HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK 6 (25,26,25,25) |2 (26,26,25,26) CHORTI A (GRE)
o — 4(24,28,25,27,27)
41/ 610 41 CHORTI Ariadni GRE 6 (29,26,28) CHORTI A (GRE)
72/ 514 72 LAPSINA Elina LAT 0 (26,19,15) 6 (22,25,28,26)
— CHORTI A (GRE)
7 (25,23,26,26,24)
-Bye- SENYUK O (AZE)
24/ 628 24 SENYUK Olga AZE 2 (28,20,24,24) LESNIAK N (POL)
. 6 (26,28,27)
25/ 628 25 LESNIAK Natalia POL LESNIAK N (POL)
-Bye- 6 (26,29,27,27)
LESNIAK N (POL)
. 6 (29,27,23,27)
73/ 508 73 MARGARYAN Haykuhi ARM 2 (25,25,20,19) | KOVAL V (UKR)
40/ 610 40 KOVAL Victoriya UKR 6 (24,27,26,25) |2 (26,24,27,16) LESNIAK N (POL)
6 (25,27,26,23,29)
_Bye_
LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEQ)
. 2 (27,26,26,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEOQ)
8/ 644 8 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO
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5/ 649 5 JAGER Maja DEN JAGER M (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JAGER M (DEN)
677.9(24,30,26,27,29)
_Bye_
JAGER M (DEN)
. 4(29,24,28,28,26)
37/ 620 37 BECH Natasja DEN BECH N (DEN)
-Bye- 677.9(27,27,24,26,24)
BECH N (DEN)
5T.7(25,26,26,28,27)
-Bye- MIRCA A (MDA)
28/ 626 28 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 57.8(27,27,23,26,27) LONGOVA A (SVK)
57.9(23,26,27,28,26)
21/ 630 21 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR AKTUNA A (TUR)
-Bye- 2 (23,26,23,25)
NURMSALU L (EST)
— 1 (25,26,23,18)
69/ 549 69 RAYSIN Maya ISR 0 (18,21,24) NURMSALU L (EST)
44/ 606 44 NURMSALU Laura EST 6 (27,24,26) 6 (29,23,26,27) LONGOVA A (SVK)
. — 6 (28,27,27,30,27)
53/ 589 53 BOZIC Brina SLO 57.9(28,23,26,24,23) | LONGOVA A (SVK)
60/ 582 60 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 67T.10(26,25,29,23,23) | 6 T.10 (25,28,26,26,28)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
7 (25,27,27,30)
-Bye- FOLKARD N (GBR)
12/ 641 12 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 57.8(25,26,27,28,27)
13/ 641 13 MARIN Alicia ESP MARIN A (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,28)
MARIN A (ESP)
— 7 (27,26,27,27,30)
61/ 580 61 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 6 (26,27,26) SHAHNAZARYAN G (ARM)
52/ 590 52 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 0 (20,25,25) 0 (21,24,21) MARIN A (ESP)
— 6T.9%(28,27,26,27,26)
45/ 604 45 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 6 (26,27,24,30) | BALDAUFF L (AUT)
68/ 552 68 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 2 (24,29,19,18) | 3(24,26,27,27,25)
— KUOPPA T (FIN)
3 (26,26,24,28,26)
-Bye- KUOPPA T (FIN)
20/ 632 20 KUOPPA Taru FIN 7 (26,26,25,28,26) MARIN A (ESP)
-~ 67T.10 (25,26,27,27,26)
29/ 626 29 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
-Bye- 7 (27,26,28,29)
SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
0 (27,25,24)
-Bye- ESEBUA K (GEO)
36/ 621 36 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 1(27,25,23,25) RICHTER E (GER)
57.9(25,27,26,28,26)
_Bye_
RICHTER E (GER)
. 6 (28,26,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RICHTER E (GER)
4/ 649 4 RICHTER Elena GER
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3/ 652 3 SEGINA Tatiana RUS SEGINA T (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SEGINA T (RUS)
7 (29,26,27,28)
_Bye_
SEGINA T (RUS)
. 6 (26,26,26,29,29)
35/ 621 35 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN LAURSEN AM (DEN)
-Bye- 6 (28,17,24,25)
LAURSEN AM (DEN)
1 (26,26,25,27)
-Bye- BJERENDAL C (SWE)
30/ 625 30 BJERENDAL Christine SWE 2(27,27,23,24) SEGINA T (RUS)
6 (28,28,28)
19/ 634 19 OLIVER Amy GBR OLIVER A (GBR)
-Bye- 7 (26,26,27,26)
OLIVER A (GBR)
. — 2 (25,29,25,25)
67/ 560 67 KULHAVA Miroslava CZE 0 (19,15,22) PARNAT R (EST)
46/ 602 46 PARNAT Reena EST 6 (23,25,25) 1 (26,25,26,23) RUGGIERI L (FRA)
. 4(23,27,27,27,28)
51/ 590 51 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 6 (26,24,26,27) | SIMONOVA S (AZE)
62/ 576 62 STAROSTOVA Eliska CZE 2(23,26,21,19) |3(25,22,27,26,22)
— RUGGIERI L (FRA)
6 (29,27,27,29)
-Bye- RUGGIERI L (FRA)
14/ 640 14 RUGGIERI Laura FRA 7 (28,28,23,26,27)
11/ 641 11 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR PAVLOVA A (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (23,28,25,26)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. — 7 (28,26,26,30)
59/ 586 59 JANGNAS Erika SWE 2(27,22,26,25) | HUNT N (GBR)
54/ 589 54 HUNT Nicky GBR 6 (25,28,28,27) |2 (25,27,24,24) PAVLOVA A (UKR)
) — 0 (26,26,23)
43/ 608 43 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 6 (26,25,25) MAYRHOFER GRITSCH S (AUT)
70/ 539 70 VASILYAN Nune ARM 0 (22,20,22) 7 (26,28,28,25)
— MAYRHOFER GRITSCH S (AUT)
1 (28,25,21,25)
-Bye- DER KINDEREN A (NED)
22/ 630 22 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED 1(26,22,23,22) SARTORI G (ITA)
0 (26,25,27)
27/ 627 27 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR MARUSAVAH (BLR)
-Bye- 4(28,30,25,25,25)
NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
4 (28,29,23,26,27)
-Bye- NARIMANIDZE K (GEQ)
38/ 618 38 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 6 (29,27,28,23,29) SARTORI G (ITA)
6 (28,30,28)
_Bye_
SARTORI G (ITA)
. 6 (25,26,28,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SARTORI G (ITA)
6/ 647 6 SARTORI Guendalina ITA
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 645 7 UNRUH Lisa GER UNRUH L (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
UNRUH L (GER)
6 (27,26,27,27,28)
_Bye_
UNRUH L (GER)
. 2 (25,25,26,24)
39/ 611 39 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR UNSAL BE (TUR)
-Bye- 6 (28,23,23,29)
UNSAL BE (TUR)
4 (28,27,26,25,26)
-Bye- BANCILA S (ROU)
26/ 627 26 BANCILA Simona ROU 2 (25,26,21,25) STEPANOVA (RUS)
. 7 (28,28,29,30)
23/ 630 23 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR TIMOFEYEVAE (BLR)
-Bye- 6 (23,26,25,26)
TIMOFEYEVAE (BLR)
— 57.7(23,26,21,28,27)
71 517 71 POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 6 (20,27,22,24,26) | POCIUNAITE G (LTU)
42/ 609 42 GOMEZ Beatriz ESP 4(24,23,26,23,25) |2 (15,19,27,24) STEPANOVA| (RUS)
. — 6 (26,27,25,27)
55/ 589 55 LUIK Siret EST 6 (21,25,28,24) |LUIK S (EST)
58/ 587 58 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 2 (19,26,25,23) |4(21,29,23,27,26)
— STEPANOVA | (RUS)
67T.9(25,25,24,27,27)
-Bye- STEPANOVA | (RUS)
10/ 642 10 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 6 (26,28,26,24,27)
15/ 639 15 CARLIER Aurelie FRA CARLIER A (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (23,29,26)
CARLIER A (FRA)
. — 6 (25,27,25)
63/ 569 63 DEINEKO lliana Sul 6 (18,24,24,27) | DEINEKO I (SUI)
50/ 591 50 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 2 (25,21,20,25) |0 (21,22,23) CARLIER A (FRA)
. — 4(26,29,26,25,28)
47/ 598 47 KUKKOHOVI Heli FIN 6 (26,25,26,23,27) | KUKKOHOVI H (FIN)
66/ 565 66 BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte FIN 4(27,19,27,18,25) | 7(26,19,26,26,28)
— KUKKOHOVI H (FIN)
0 (21,26,24)
-Bye- VALEEVA N (ITA)
18/ 635 18 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 3(25,24,26,24,26) WINTER K (GER)
. 1 (28,25,28,25)
31/ 625 31 MANDIA Claudia ITA MANDIA C (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,27,27)
MANDIA C (ITA)
3(20,24,28,28,26)
-Bye- ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
34/ 622 34 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 2 (23,24,28,26) WINTER K (GER)
6 (27,28,26,28,28)
_Bye_
WINTER K (GER)
. 7 (28,24,29,26,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WINTER K (GER)
2/ 656 2 WINTER Karina GER
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Compound Men

21-26 Jul 2014 Final Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
32/ 688 32 WHITE Chris GBR 141 PEINEAU S (FRA)
8/ 703 8 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 144 145
ELZINGA P (NED)
. 146
28/ 692 28 CAUWE Michael BEL 142 ELZINGA P (NED) GOLD
4/ 707 4 ELZINGA Peter NED 147 147
ELZINGA P (NED)
3/ 707 3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 147 PAGNI S (ITA)
6/ 704 6 PAGNI Sergio ITA 148 149
PAGNI S (ITA)
142
7/ 704 7 BUSBY Duncan GBR 144 BUSBY D (GBR) SILVER
2/ 708 2 LAURSEN Patrick DEN 142 142
PAGNI S (ITA)
PEINEAU S (FRA)
145
BRONZE

PEINEAU S (FRA)

BUSBY D (GBR)
140

AR_C75B Report Created: 26 Jul 2014 07:48 Page 31/71



Echmiadzin (ARM)

21-26 Jul 2014

European Outdoor Championships 2014

Compound Men

Elimination Round

.

Vi

world archery
europe
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 708 1 DAMSBO Martin DEN DAMSBO M (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DAMSBO M (DEN)
143
_Bye_
WHITE C (GBR)
. 143
33/ 687 33 KNECHTEL Kai GER KNECHTEL K (GER)
-Bye- 139
WHITE C (GBR)
144
-Bye- WHITE C (GBR)
32/ 688 32 WHITE Chris GBR 143 WHITE C (GBR)
. 141
17/ 697 17 PAGNONI Federico ITA PAGNONI F (ITA)
-Bye- 145
PAGNONI F (ITA)
143
-Bye- PETROV V (BUL)
48/ 676 48 PETROV Viktor BUL 132
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
142
49/ 676 49 WOJTAS Jan POL WOJTAS J (POL)
-Bye- 140
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
147
-Bye- DAMBAEV A (RUS)
16/ 698 16 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 147
9/ 702 9 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED BLEYENDAAL R (NED)
-Bye- 143
MATZNER M (AUT)
142
57/ 655 57 FEUCHT Lorenz Sul 135 MATZNER M (AUT)
56/ 658 56 MATZNER Michael AUT 140 145
DRAGONI L (ITA)
. 142
41/ 682 41 BUDEN Domagoj CRO BUDEN D (CRO)
-Bye- 138
DRAGONI L (ITA)
143
-Bye- DRAGONI L (ITA)
24/ 693 24 DRAGONI Luigi ITA 146 PEINEAU S (FRA)
: 144
25/ 693 25 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
-Bye- 145
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
141
-Bye- HOFER P (SUI)
40/ 682 40 HOFER Patrizio Sul 142
PEINEAU S (FRA)
145
_Bye_
PEINEAU S (FRA)
. 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th PEINEAU S (FRA)
8/ 703 8 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 705 5 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
142
_Bye_
CAUWE M (BEL)
145
37/ 683 37 HAUTAMAKI Juho FIN HAUTAMAKI J (FIN)
-Bye- 141 T.10
CAUWE M (BEL)
144
-Bye- CAUWE M (BEL)
28/ 692 28 CAUWE Michael BEL 141 T.10* CAUWE M (BEL)
142
21/ 695 21 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
-Bye- 148
BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
144
-Bye- ISRAELSSON P (SWE)
44/ 679 44 |ISRAELSSON Per SWE 140
BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
140
53/ 666 53 SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge NOR SMORDALERICSSON MI (NOR)
-Bye- 146
HANSEN S (DEN)
143
-Bye- HANSEN S (DEN)
12/ 698 12 HANSEN Stephan DEN 147
13/ 698 13 SITAR Dejan SLO SITAR D (SLO)
-Bye- 147
SITAR D (SLO)
139
-Bye- DURNY M (SVK)
52/ 672 52 DURNY Matus SVK 134
JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
141
45/ 678 45 DURNY Matus Jr. SVK DURNY MJ (SVK)
-Bye- 137
JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
141
-Bye- JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
20/ 695 20 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 144 ELZINGA P (NED)
. 147
29/ 690 29 MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio ESP MARTINEZ GARRIDO S (ESP)
-Bye- 145
MARTINEZ GARRIDO S (ESP)
147T.9
-Bye- SOIZHINOV Z (RUS)
36/ 683 36 SOIZHINOV Zorigto RUS 139
ELZINGA P (NED)
147
_Bye_
ELZINGA P (NED)
. 147 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELZINGA P (NED)
4, 707 4 ELZINGA Peter NED
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 707 3 SCHLOESSER Mike NED SCHLOESSER M (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
148
_Bye_
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
146
35/ 684 35 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR LAVRENTIEV O (BLR)
-Bye- 142
LAVRENTIEV O (BLR)
141
-Bye- LINSJO G (SWE)
30/ 688 30 LINSJO Glenn SWE 141 SCHLOESSER M (VED)
147
19/ 696 19 RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR RAVENSCROFT A (GBR)
-Bye- 143 T.10
TJENTLAND O (NOR)
140
-Bye- TJENTLAND O (NOR)
46/ 677 46 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 143 T.10*
TJENTLAND O (NOR)
. 140
51/ 674 51 SIVAK Michal CZE SIVAK M (CZE)
-Bye- 141
SIVAK M (CZE)
139
-Bye- ABSTREITER R (GER)
14/ 698 14 ABSTREITER Robert GER 138
11/ 699 11 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL DOMANSKI R (BEL)
-Bye- 145
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
146
-Bye- ELARTS K (LAT)
54/ 663 54 ELARTS Kaspars LAT 134
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
144
43/ 681 43 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT BERNHUBER G (AUT)
-Bye- 142
BERNHUBER G (AUT)
143
-Bye- KALASHNIKOV V (RUS)
22/ 694 22 KALASHNIKOV Viktor RUS 141 PAGNI S (ITA)
. 148
27/ 692 27 BURRI Kevin Sul BURRI K (SUI)
-Bye- 139
RUBBEN G (FRA)
145
-Bye- RUBBEN G (FRA)
38/ 683 38 RUBBEN Guillaume FRA 145
PAGNI S (ITA)
147
_Bye_
PAGNI S (ITA)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th PAGNI S (ITA)
6/ 704 6 PAGNI Sergio ITA
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 704 7 BUSBY Duncan GBR BUSBY D (GBR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BUSBY D (GBR)
141
_Bye_
BUSBY D (GBR)
147
39/ 683 39 CAGIRAN Evren TUR CAGIRAN E (TUR)
-Bye- 146
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
140
-Bye- CARLSSON M (SWE)
26/ 693 26 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 142 BUSBY D (GBR)
144
23/ 694 23 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)
-Bye- 138
DEPOITIER J (BEL)
143
-Bye- DEPOITIER J (BEL)
42/ 681 42 DEPOITIER Julien BEL 139
DEPOITIER J (BEL)
145
55/ 658 55 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL GORCZYCAK (POL)
-Bye- 134
BACAK A (TUR)
142
-Bye- BACAK A (TUR)
10/ 700 10 BACAK Ahmet TUR 143
15/ 698 15 LAUBE Marcus GER LAUBE M (GER)
-Bye- 145
LAUBE M (GER)
143
-Bye- KONDAS J (SVK)
50/ 674 50 KONDAS Jaroslav SVK 140
AAMAAS N (NOR)
139
47/ 676 47 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL PRZYBYLSKI L (POL)
-Bye- 138
AAMAAS N (NOR)
144
-Bye- AAMAAS N (NOR)
18/ 696 18 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 141 LAURSEN P (DEN)
142
31/ 688 31 MASIULIS Mantas LTU MASIULIS M (LTU)
-Bye- 140
MARKES | (CRO)
143
-Bye- MARKES | (CRO)
34/ 685 34 MARKES Ivan CRO 142
LAURSEN P (DEN)
140
_Bye_
LAURSEN P (DEN)
. 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th LAURSEN P (DEN)
2/ 708 2 LAURSEN Patrick DEN
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 679 16 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 140 CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
9/ 683 9 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 143 141
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
] 143 T.10
5/ 688 5 MEISSNER Janine GER 145 MEISSNER J (GER) GOLD
4/ 688 4 ORLIC Maja CRO 142 139
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
14/ 680 14 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 141 7.8 LONGO L (ITA)
11/ 681 11 LONGO Laura ITA 141T.9 142
LONGO L (ITA)
143T.9
10/ 682 10 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 140 T.10 SONNICHSEN SH (DEN) SILVER
15/ 679 15 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 140 T.9 137
LONGO L (ITA)
MEISSNER J (GER)
142
BRONZE
SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
144
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 692 1 LOGINOVA Albina RUS LOGINOVA A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 137
CUESTA | (ESP)
- 142
33/ 669 33 BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 131 | CUESTAI ESP)
32/ 670 32 CUESTA Irene ESP 139 J 138
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
. 140
17/ 679 17 BOSTAN Yesim TUR BOSTAN Y (TUR)
-Bye- 142
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
144
-Bye- ANASTASIO A (ITA)
16/ 679 16 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 145
9/ 683 9 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
-Bye- 143
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
139 T.10
-Bye- SZALANSKA K (POL)
24/ 674 24 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 138
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
143
25/ 674 25 STANIECZEK Anna POL STANIECZEK A (POL)
-Bye- 132
VAN CASPEL | (NED)
) 139T.9
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN CASPEL | (NED)
8/ 684 8 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 140
5/ 688 5 MEISSNER Janine GER MEISSNER J (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
MEISSNER J (GER)
_ 140 T.9
37/ 662 37 COUWENBERG Martine NED 139 | BINGHAM R (GBR)
28/ 672 28 BINGHAM Rikki GBR 140 J 139
MEISSNER J (GER)
145
21/ 676 21 COSKUN Cansu Ecem TUR COSKUN CE (TUR)
-Bye- 143
COSKUN CE (TUR)
140 T.8
-Bye- CERNE T (SLO)
12/ 680 12 CERNE Toja SLO 142
13/ 680 13 O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR O SULLIVAN L (GBR)
-Bye- 136
LEBECQUE P (FRA)
140T.9
-Bye- LEBECQUE P (FRA)
20/ 676 20 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 138
ORLIC M (CRO)
. 142
29/ 671 29 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 142 “ OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
36/ 663 36 DE GIULI Clementine Sul 135 140
ORLIC M (CRO)
) 140 T.X
pre-seeded in 1/16th ORLIC M (CRO)
4/ 688 4 ORLIC Maja CRO 144
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 689 3 DODEMONT Sophie FRA DODEMONT S (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
DODEMONT S (FRA)
. 137
35/ 665 35 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 147 | KOCAMAN G (TUR)
30/ 670 30 DURNA Katarina SVK 137 136
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
_ 141T.8
19/ 679 19 SOEMOD Camilla DEN SOEMOD C (DEN)
-Bye- 141
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
140
-Bye- AVDEEVA N (RUS)
14/ 680 14 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 143
11/ 681 11 LONGO Laura ITA LONGO L (ITA)
-Bye- 141
LONGO L (ITA)
144
-Bye- SAUTER P (GER)
22/ 676 22 SAUTER Patricia GER 136
LONGO L (ITA)
141T.9
27/ 673 27 GALES Andrea GBR 134 | LAWTHER M (IRL)
38/ 660 38 LAWTHER Melanie IRL 137 J 133
JENSEN T (DEN)
. 142
pre-seeded in 1/16th JENSEN T (DEN)
6/ 685 6 JENSEN Tanja DEN 140
7/ 685 7 SAUTER Sabine GER SAUTER S (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
SAUTER S (GER)
137
39/ 630 39 LESNIAK Renata POL 127 | MARKOVIC | (NED)
26/ 674 26 MARKOVIC Irina NED 142 J 139
SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
140 T.10
23/ 675 23 PRIEELS Sarah BEL PRIEELS S (BEL)
-Bye- 138
SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
143
-Bye- SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
10/ 682 10 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 146
15/ 679 15 TONIOLI Marcella ITA TONIOLI M (ITA)
-Bye- 144
TONIOLI M (ITA)
142
-Bye- DANIELSSON | (SWE)
18/ 679 18 DANIELSSON Isabell SWE 137
TONIOLI M (ITA)
140 T.9
31/ 670 31 DE MATOS Laure FRA 132 T KIZELIAUSKAITE | (LTU)
34/ 669 34 KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga LTU 135 J 139
KIZELIAUSKAITE | (LTU)
_ 139
pre-seeded in 1/16th BUDEN | (CRO)
2/ 689 2 BUDEN lvana CRO 133
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
23/ 651 23 WULFF Nikolaj DEN  7(27.282627)  |WULFF N (DEN)
55/ 632 55 FABER Florian sul 1 (26,27,26,25)
49/ 635 49 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO  2(2527,27,26) | FABER A (SUI) ol
46/ 637 46 FABER Adrian sul 6 (28,28,24,27)
43/ 638 43 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 6 (28,26,25) | KARAGEORGIOU A (GRE)
50/ 635 50 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO  0(27,24,22)
62/ 630 62 GONCALVES Luis POR  2(25282526) | TEKONIEMIA (FIN) SILVER
30/ 649 30 TEKONIEMI Antt FIN 6 (26,28,25,28)
BRONZE
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round

23/ 651 23 WULFF Nikolaj DEN WULFF N (DEN)
Bye- 7 (27,28,26,27)

60/ 630 60 BANDA Arpad HUN  -Bye- | FABER F (SUI)

55/ 632 55 FABER Florian sul 1 (26,27,26,25)

49/ 635 49 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO  6(2527,27) | PKHAKADZE L (GEO)

77/ 617 77 PIIPPO Samuli FIN 0 (24,25,25) 2 (25,27,27,26)
-Bye- FABER A (SUI)

46/ 637 46 FABER Adrian sul 6 (28,28,24,27)

43/ 638 43 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE KARAGEORGIOU A (GRE)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,25)

73/ 622 73 HAMOR Martin CZE  0(2525725) | MOSESHVILI J (GEO)

50/ 635 50 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO  6(26,28,27) 0 (27,24,22)

52/ 633 52 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 2 (24,26,26,25) | GONCALVES L (POR)

62/ 630 62 GONCALVES Luis POR  6(27,25,28,28) 2 (25,28,25,26)
-Bye- TEKONIEMI A (FIN)

30/ 649 30 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 6 (26,28,25,28)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
26/ 627 26 BANCILA Simona ROU BANCILA S (ROU)
_Bye_
63/ 569 63 DEINEKO lliana sul 6(24,242428) | DEINEKO I (SUI) ol
61/ 580 61 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 2 (25,22,19,26)
30/ 625 30 BJERENDAL Christine SWE 6 (27,26,23) ] BJERENDAL C (SWE)
71/ 517 71 POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 0 (20,25,18)
-Bye- MIRCA A (MDA)
SILVER
28/ 626 28 MIRCA Alexandra MDA
BRONZE
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 037A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 344 /1 339 /1 40 15 683
2 047A HENCKELS Jeff LUX 329 /11 338 /2 29 11 667
3 040C KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 328 /14 337 /3 32 7 665
4 043A RUBAN Viktor UKR 333 /5 331 /7 26 8 664
5 029D KAHLLUND Florian GER 329 /9 334 /4 29 13 663
6 031C NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 332 /6 329 /15 28 11 661
7 040A PRILEPQOV Anton BLR 337 /2 324 /31 27 8 661
8 047B VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 330 /8 330 /9 28 6 660
9 040D OLARU Dan MDA 328 /13 331 /6 29 10 659
10 046C TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 329 /10 330 /12 24 9 659
11 037B GODFREY Larry GBR 333 /4 326 /25 23 5 659
12 046B KOENIG Thomas FRA 328 /12 330 /10 27 11 658
13 041B VAN DER VEN Rick NED 333 /3 325 28 24 8 658
14 044A DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 327 23 330 /10 22 6 657
15 030D WEISS Christian GER 327 /19 329 /14 29 7 656
16 042C BIZJAK Rok SLO 331 /7 325 [27 23 7 656
17 035B NESTENG Baard NOR 325 /30 331 /8 21 9 656
18 048C NIKOLAEYV Alexey RUS 326 /27 329 /13 27 4 655
19 038B MORGAN Ashe GBR 327 22 327 22 24 7 654
20 049B THIRY Nico BEL 326 24 327 /19 33 7 653
21 047C TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 327 /16 326 /23 29 7 653
22 048B PLIHON Pierre FRA 328 /15 324 31 21 5 652
23 031D WULFF Nikolaj DEN 327 20 324 /30 24 8 651
24 042A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 323 /39 328 /18 20 6 651
25 035C RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 327 /18 323 [34 26 10 650
26 036C PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 322 /42 328 /16 24 10 650
27 036A FRANGILLI Michele ITA 322 /41 327 21 26 7 649
28 033C NOWAK Piotr POL 324 [31 325 26 25 8 649
29 035A MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 317 /55 332 /5 24 3 649
30 045B TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 325 /29 324 /29 23 5 649
31 049A KLEIN Pit LUX 323 /38 323 /36 23 5 646
32 039A DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 327 /17 318 /44 27 6 645
33 053B EL HELALI Mimis CYP 317 /56 328 /17 23 3 645
34 041A MARCHENKO Dmytro UKR 320 /45 324 /33 14 2 644
35 028D NESEMANN Simon GER 320 /44 323 /34 22 7 643
36 041C HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 326 /26 316 /50 24 8 642
37 050B MARTENS Rick BEL 324 [34 318 /45 23 5 642
38 038A LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR 324 [32 318 /46 22 5 642
39 038D CIORNEI Daniel ROU 316 /61 326 /24 17 4 642
40 032C MARZEC Pawel POL 317 /57 323 [37 19 4 640
41 029B SENYUK Taras AZE 312 /81 327 120 20 7 639
42 052D SKALBERG Andreas SWE 326 /25 312 /60 24 8 638
43 053A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 320 /43 318 /47 20 2 638
44 040B DE BAKKER Mick NED 319 /48 319 /43 18 6 638
45 034C ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 318 /52 319 /40 22 3 637
46 037C FABER Adrian Sul 327 20 310 /68 21 7 637
47 045A  YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 324 [36 313 /57 18 4 637
48 053C MIHALIC Matija CRO 317 /58 320 /39 16 8 637
49 030C PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 313 /73 322 /38 19 4 635
50 028C MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 324 /35 311 /65 18 7 635
51 039B HARDING George GBR 319 /49 315 /54 17 4 634
52 032B HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 314 /69 319 /41 18 5 633
53 036D BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 319 /47 313 /55 24 7 632
54 042B VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 314 /65 318 /47 19 7 632
55 038C FABER Florian Sul 316 /60 316 /52 17 5 632
56 051B RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 325 [28 307 [76 16 7 632
57 037D DANILA Andrei ROU 320 /46 312 /61 14 5 632
58 046A BOZLAR Fatih TUR 324 [33 307 [73 21 2 631
59 033D WEISS Johan DEN 322 /40 309 /70 20 5 631
60 052B BANDA Arpad HUN 323 /37 307 [74 19 6 630
61 034D |IRRASCH Dominik AUT 314 /67 316 /51 18 7 630
62 051A GONCALVES Luis POR 313 [77 317 /49 14 3 630
63 034B BURHOL Simen NOR 312 /78 315 /53 22 11 627
64 031B HRISTOV Hristo BUL 318 /50 309 /69 21 5 627
65 039D MARCU Razvan ROU 316 /59 311 /63 18 3 627
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
66 032D LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN 313 /76 313 /58 13 5 626
67 035D GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 318 /53 308 /72 12 4 626
68 039C RUFER Thomas Sul 315 /63 310 /67 19 8 625
69 050A REPAS Domingos POR 314 /69 311 /66 14 3 625
70 030B KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 318 /51 306 /77 20 4 624
71 033A DUCHON Juraj SVK 313 /73 311 /64 16 3 624
72 036B FURNES Christoffer NOR 314 /69 308 /71 15 4 622
73 044D HAMOR Martin CZE 309 /87 313 /59 14 6 622
74 034A BALAZ Boris SVK 318 /54 304 /86 13 3 622
75 050D BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 314 /66 305 /81 14 4 619
76 043B TIAINEN Eetu FIN 315 /64 304 /85 13 3 619
7 044B PIIPPO Samuli FIN 310 /85 307 [75 15 3 617
78 041D DANCOV Dmitri MDA 298 /97 319 /42 12 3 617
79 048A SCHULER Luc LUX 302 /92 313 /56 21 5 615
80 046D AMATNIEKS Janis LAT 313 /72 302 /88 17 5 615
81 031A SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 309 /88 306 /79 15 4 615
82 042D POPOV Semion MDA 311 /83 304 /83 14 4 615
83 047D APSITIS Janis LAT 310 /84 304 /82 19 4 614
84 045D BULIR Martin CZE 313 /75 301 /89 11 6 614
85 053D GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 314 /68 299 /91 14 4 613
86 030A HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 306 /89 306 /78 17 3 612
87 032A HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 300 /95 312 /62 5 1 612
88 051C RIST Martin EST 311 /82 300 /90 16 5 611
89 051D SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTU 305 /91 304 /84 13 4 609
90 045C DRUKMAN Konstantin ISR 306 /90 302 /87 12 0 608
91 043C MATZKIN Guy ISR 301 /93 305 /80 16 3 606
92 029C SHUSHADZE Mamuka GEO 315 /62 286 /98 13 6 601
93 049D MORKELIUNAS Ignas LTU 312 [79 288 /96 11 2 600
94 048D LAPSINS Eduards LAT 310 /86 285 /99 13 2 595
95 033B BONEYV Boyan BUL 312 /79 281 /102 10 1 593
96 050C OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 295 /98 298 /92 9 1 593
97 052A MARKOU Christos GRE 300 /94 290 /95 12 5 590
98 052C ORLIC Vedran CRO 291 /100 296 /93 6 2 587
99 043D LOCHMAN Petr CZE 298 /96 286 /97 16 5 584
100 028B VENGEROV Roman AZE 291 /99 284 /100 14 2 575
101 028A KHACHATRYAN David ARM 288 /102 283 /101 11 1 571
102 044C ALKOLOMBRA Dotan ISR 288 /101 258 /103 9 2 546
103 049C GROSS Jaanus EST 0 /89 295 /94 9 2 295
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 056D LIPIARSKA Karina POL 328 /6 331 /1 28 12 659
2 062A WINTER Karina GER 329 /5 327 /2 29 10 656
3 058C SEGINA Tatiana RUS 330 /4 322 /7 26 6 652
4 061A RICHTER Elena GER 334 /2 315 [22 22 7 649
5 066C JAGER Maja DEN 324 /8 325 /3 21 9 649
6 064B SARTORI Guendalina ITA 325 /7 322 /6 24 4 647
7 063A UNRUH Lisa GER 336 /1 309 /34 26 9 645
8 054C LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 323 /11 321 /8 24 7 644 SO T.10
9 066D PLANEIX Sophie FRA 332 /3 312 /29 22 6 644 SO T.8
10 059C STEPANOVA Inna RUS 317 21 325 /4 19 5 642
11 060A PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 322 /14 319 /10 21 3 641
12 066A FOLKARD Naomi GBR 319 /17 322 /5 20 8 641
13 063C MARIN Alicia ESP 322 /13 319 /11 18 9 641
14 067D RUGGIERI Laura FRA 319 /16 321 /8 17 5 640
15 068D CARLIER Aurelie FRA 323 /12 316 /20 21 2 639
16 055D MOSPINEK Justyna POL 324 /8 315 23 17 5 639
17 056B TOLKACH Alena BLR 324 /8 313 /26 19 10 637
18 063B VALEEVA Natalia ITA 316 /26 319 /12 14 6 635
19 064A OLIVER Amy GBR 317 /19 317 /14 24 9 634
20 061C KUOPPA Taru FIN 321 /15 311 /32 16 2 632
21 067B AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 315 /28 315 21 22 7 630
22 064D DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED 316 /23 314 /25 18 6 630
23 054B TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 312 /33 318 /13 14 3 630
24 062B SENYUK Olga AZE 311 /35 317 /15 22 6 628
25 054D LESNIAK Natalia POL 316 27 312 29 13 2 628
26 071A BANCILA Simona ROU 311 /34 316 /18 21 6 627
27 055B MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 310 /37 317 /17 19 6 627
28 071B MIRCA Alexandra MDA 312 /31 314 /24 21 5 626
29 059A SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 310 /38 316 /18 17 2 626
30 069B BJERENDAL Christine SWE 313 /30 312 /28 17 5 625
31 065B MANDIA Claudia ITA 316 /24 309 /35 10 2 625
32 057C PEROVA Ksenia RUS 307 /43 317 /16 18 4 624
33 065D DEDEN Esther NED 318 /18 304 /40 18 4 622
34 065C ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 317 20 305 /39 14 4 622
35 068C LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 308 /41 313 /27 23 3 621
36 056C ESEBUA Kiristine GEO 311 /36 310 /33 20 1 621
37 067C BECH Natasja DEN 316 /25 304 /42 13 2 620
38 055C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 317 21 301 /44 15 5 618
39 068B UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 309 /40 302 /43 16 5 611
40 058A KOVAL Victoriya UKR 306 /44 304 /41 14 6 610
41 072D CHORTI Ariadni GRE 305 /47 305 /38 14 4 610
42 064C GOMEZ Beatriz ESP 313 /29 296 /47 15 4 609
43 070C MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 296 /57 312 /31 10 5 608
44 061D NURMSALU Laura EST 312 /32 294 /49 15 3 606
45 069C BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 298 /55 306 /37 11 1 604
46 062D PARNAT Reena EST 294 /59 308 /36 18 5 602
47 062C KUKKOHOVI Heli FIN 307 /42 291 /55 15 7 598
48 063D VAN DIJCK Sjan NED 303 /49 293 /52 7 1 596
49 058D DIELEN Nathalie Sul 300 /53 294 /50 12 4 594
50 057D SCHOBINGER Celine SuUl 304 /48 287 /59 16 3 591
51 060B SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 302 /50 288 /58 14 4 590
52 071C CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 297 /56 293 /51 14 3 590
53 068A BOZIC Brina SLO 306 /45 283 /61 14 6 589
54 065A HUNT Nicky GBR 300 /52 289 /57 10 3 589
55 060D LUIK Siret EST 298 /54 291 /56 8 2 589
56 069D HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK 309 /39 279 /63 11 5 588
57 061B FAZILOVA Leila AZE 287 164 301 /45 10 3 588
58 059B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 294 /59 293 /53 10 3 587
59 070B JANGNAS Erika SWE 289 /61 297 /46 6 1 586
60 070D LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 305 /46 277 165 9 1 582
61 055A SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 288 /63 292 /54 10 4 580
62 070A STAROSTOVA Eliska CZE 302 /51 274 66 7 2 576
63 059D DEINEKO lliana Sul 288 162 281 /62 9 1 569
64 067A TOMAT Najka SLO 272 169 295 /48 9 1 567
65 066B LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 294 [58 272 [67 10 4 566
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
66 060C BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte FIN 281 67 284 /60 6 3 565
67 069A KULHAVA Miroslava CZE 282 [66 278 64 14 5 560
68 057B MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 284 /65 268 /70 5 1 552
69 072B RAYSIN Maya ISR 280 /68 269 /69 11 2 549
70 057A VASILYAN Nune ARM 268 [70 271 /68 5 1 539
71 072A POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 259 [72 258 [72 8 3 517
72 058B LAPSINA Elina LAT 260 /71 254 [73 7 0 514
73 056A MARGARYAN Haykuhi ARM 249 [73 259 [71 2 0 508
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 019B DAMSBO Martin DEN 354 /2 354 /3 60 28 708
2 017B LAURSEN Patrick DEN 353 /5 355 /2 60 26 708
3 011C SCHLOESSER Mike NED 352 /9 355 /1 59 34 707
4 012C ELZINGA Peter NED 354 /1 353 /4 59 27 707
5 014A DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 354 /2 351 /7 57 28 705
6 013D PAGNI Sergio ITA 351 /11 353 /5 56 20 704
7 018A BUSBY Duncan GBR 353 /6 351 /7 56 18 704
8 015A PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 354 /4 349 /14 51 17 703
9 013C BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 353 /8 349 /12 54 21 702
10 020C BACAK Ahmet TUR 348 21 352 /6 52 20 700
11 020A DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 353 /7 346 [24 52 18 699
12 018B HANSEN Stephan DEN 352 /10 346 /23 52 20 698
13 024D SITAR Dejan SLO 348 [22 350 /10 51 22 698 CT
14 013A ABSTREITER Robert GER 351 /13 347 /17 51 22 698 CT
15 012A LAUBE Marcus GER 349 /16 349 /13 51 19 698
16 011B DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 348 /20 350 /11 50 26 698
17 011D PAGNONI Federico ITA 346 24 351 /7 50 22 697
18 016D AAMAAS Njaal NOR 351 /11 345 /28 49 22 696
19 019A RAVENSCROFT Adam GBR 349 /19 347 /18 48 17 696
20 021D JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 350 /14 345 29 48 14 695
21 023D BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 349 /17 346 25 47 22 695
22 012B KALASHNIKOQV Viktor RUS 347 23 347 /19 49 16 694
23 022B SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 350 /15 344 /30 47 23 694
24 012D DRAGONI Luigi ITA 345 [29 348 /15 47 20 693
25 022C ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 345 [28 348 /16 46 20 693
26 016C CARLSSON Magnus SWE 346 26 347 /19 46 17 693
27 015B BURRI Kevin SuUI 346 [25 346 22 48 19 692
28 022A CAUWE Michael BEL 349 /18 343 /34 45 20 692
29 022D MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio ESP 345 /31 345 /26 45 19 690
30 015C LINSJO Glenn SWE 341 /40 347 21 42 22 688
31 023B MASIULIS Mantas LTU 346 [27 342 /37 42 16 688
32 017A WHITE Chris GBR 345 [30 343 /33 41 21 688
33 011A KNECHTEL Kai GER 343 [35 344 [32 39 9 687
34 024A MARKES Ivan CRO 342 [36 343 /35 40 11 685
35 024C LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR 341 /39 343 /36 38 14 684
36 013B SOIZHINOV Zorigto RUS 343 [34 340 /45 40 17 683
37 020D HAUTAMAKI Juho FIN 339 /44 344 J31 39 12 683
38 016A RUBBEN Guillaume FRA 338 /47 345 [27 38 10 683
39 021C CAGIRAN Evren TUR 344 [33 339 /48 37 14 683
40 014B HOFER Patrizio Sul 344 [32 338 /50 39 15 682
41 023A BUDEN Domagoj CRO 340 /42 342 /38 38 15 682
42 021A DEPOITIER Julien BEL 341 /38 340 /43 40 19 681
43 021B BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 341 [37 340 /44 40 18 681
44 014C ISRAELSSON Per SWE 340 /43 339 /47 36 17 679
45 019C DURNY Matus Jr. SVK 336 /51 342 /39 35 19 678
46 014D TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 336 /50 341 /42 34 11 677
47 019D PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 337 /49 339 /46 38 15 676
48 025A PETROV Viktor BUL 338 /45 338 /49 37 12 676
49 018D WOJTAS Jan POL 335 /52 341 /40 34 11 676
50 017C KONDAS Jaroslav SVK 333 /53 341 /41 33 9 674
51 025C SIVAK Michal CZE 338 /46 336 /51 32 8 674
52 018C DURNY Matus SVK 340 /41 332 /54 34 9 672
53 015D SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge NOR 330 /54 336 /52 29 13 666
54 025B ELARTS Kaspars LAT 337 148 326 [57 27 10 663
55 017D GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL 326 /56 332 /53 32 16 658
56 020B MATZNER Michael AUT 327 /55 331 /55 30 15 658
57 016B FEUCHT Lorenz Sul 324 [57 331 /56 24 7 655
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Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 003B LOGINOVA Albina RUS 345 /6 347 /1 45 15 692

2 008C BUDEN Ivana CRO 346 /3 343 /6 46 16 689

3 002C DODEMONT Sophie FRA 343 /9 346 /3 43 18 689

4 007C ORLIC Maja CRO 344 /8 344 |5 42 15 688

5 007A MEISSNER Janine GER 342 /14 346 /2 41 13 688

6 004D JENSEN Tanja DEN 345 /5 340 /10 41 20 685

7 008A SAUTER Sabine GER 347 /1 338 /16 41 18 685

8 005B VAN CASPEL Inge NED 338 /25 346 /4 40 14 684

9 002B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 343 /10 340 /11 36 15 683

10 006D SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 347 /2 335 /25 39 17 682

11 003D LONGO Laura ITA 342 /13 339 /14 37 14 681

12 009D CERNE Toja SLO 341 /16 339 /13 40 12 680

13 005A O SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 345 /4 335 [27 39 12 680

14 001B AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 339 /22 341 /9 34 16 680

15 002D TONIOLI Marcella ITA 344 |7 335 /26 40 15 679 CT

16 001D ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 337 128 342 |7 40 15 679 CT

17 003A BOSTAN Yesim TUR 342 /11 337 /19 37 13 679

18 008B DANIELSSON Isabell SWE 340 /19 339 /12 37 12 679

19 005D SOEMOD Camilla DEN 342 /12 337 120 35 16 679

20 003C LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 338 /24 338 /15 39 17 676

21 001A COSKUN Cansu Ecem TUR 339 /22 337 /17 34 14 676

22 009A SAUTER Patricia GER 341 /17 335 /28 33 16 676

23 007B PRIEELS Sarah BEL 338 /26 337 /20 31 11 675

24 006C SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 337 [29 337 /17 37 10 674

25 004C STANIECZEK Anna POL 341 /15 333 /33 34 6 674

26 006B MARKOVIC Irina NED 338 /26 336 /23 31 9 674

27 004A GALES Andrea GBR 331 /36 342 /8 33 8 673

28 006A BINGHAM Rikki GBR 340 /18 332 /35 32 9 672

29 008D OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 339 /21 332 /36 32 13 671

30 007D DURNA Katarina SVK 335 /33 335 /24 33 17 670

31 001C DE MATOS Laure FRA 337 /30 333 /32 32 11 670

32 010A CUESTA Irene ESP 336 /32 334 /29 31 9 670

33 010C BARCKHOLT Silvia AUT 337 /31 332 /34 30 5 669

34 010B KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga LTU 335 /34 334 /30 28 10 669

35 002A KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 329 /38 336 /22 27 8 665

36 009B DE GIULI Clementine SuUlI 330 /37 333 /31 31 12 663

37 004B COUWENBERG Martine NED 333 /35 329 [37 27 9 662

38 009C LAWTHER Melanie IRL 339 /20 321 /38 32 12 660

39 005C LESNIAK Renata POL 326 /39 304 /39 19 2 630
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Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 FRA - France 2A VALLADONT Jean-Charles 1970 /02 6 6 6 5

2B KOENIG Thomas
2C PLIHON Pierre

2 GER - Germany 5A KAHLLUND Florian 1962 /05 6 5 5 1
5B WEISS Christian
5C NESEMANN Simon

3 RUS - Russian Federation 3A TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 1967 /03 6 6 2 6
3B NIKOLAEV Alexey
3C TSYBZHITOV Bolot

4 BLR - Belarus 8A PRILEPOV Anton 1948 /08 6 5 3 2
8B DALIDOVICH Pavel
8C LIAHUSHEV Alexander

5 SLO - Slovenia 4A KOMOCAR Jaka 1963 /04 5 4 (221)
4B BIZJAK Rok
4C HABJAN MALAVASIC Den

6 NOR - Norway 16A NESTENG Baard 1905 /16 5 1 (155)
16B BURHOL Simen
16C FURNES Christoffer

7 ESP - Spain 10A RODRIGUEZ Juan . 1937 /10 6 0 (161)
10B PIFARRE Miguel Angel
10C ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel

8 UKR - Ukraine 6A RUBAN Viktor 1959 /06 6 0 (156)
6B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
6C MARCHENKO Dmytro

9 BEL - Belgium 13A THIRY Nico 1927 /13 1
13B MARTENS Rick
13C RAMAEKERS Robin

9 DEN - Denmark 15A WULFF Nikolaj 1908 /15 2
15B WEISS Johan
15C LAURSEN Bjarne Marius

9 GBR - Great Britain 9A GODFREY Larry 1947 /09 2
9B MORGAN Ashe
9C HARDING George

9 ITA - ltaly 1A NESPOLI Mauro 1981 /01 4
1B FRANGILLI Michele
1C MANDIA Massimiliano

9 LUX - Luxembourg 11A HENCKELS Jeff 1928 /11 0
11B KLEIN Pit
11C SCHULER Luc

9 NED - Netherlands 12A VAN DER VEN Rick 1928 /12 0
12B DE BAKKER Mick
12C VAN DEN BERG Sjef

9 POL - Poland 7A NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 1950 /07 0
7B NOWAK Piotr
7C MARZEC Pawel

9 TUR - Turkey 14A DEMIRAL Cevdet 1925 /14 2
14B YILMAZ Yagiz
14C BOZLAR Fatih

17 ROU - Romania 17A CIORNEI Daniel 1901 /17
17B DANILA Andrei
17C MARCU Razvan

18 SUl - Switzerland 18A FABER Adrian 1894 /18
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18B FABER Florian
18C RUFER Thomas

19 MDA - Republic of Moldova 19A OLARU Dan 1891 /19
19B DANCOQV Dmitri
19C POPOQV Semion

20 AUT - Austria 20A BERTSCHLER Alexander 1888 /20
20B IRRASCH Dominik
20C GSTOETTNER Andreas

21 FIN - Finland 21A TEKONIEMI Antti 1885 /21
21B TIAINEN Eetu
21C PIIPPO Samuli

22 GEO - Georgia 22A PKHAKADZE Lasha 1871 /22
22B MOSESHVILI Jaba
22C SHUSHADZE Mamuka

23 SVK - Slovakia 23A DUCHON Juraj 1858 /23
23B BALAZ Boris
23C HURBAN JR. Vladimir

24 BUL - Bulgaria 24A HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 1853 /24
24B HRISTOV Hristo
24C BONEV Boyan

25 AZE - Azerbaijan 25A SENYUK Taras 1838 /25
25B KOPNIN Aleksey
25C VENGEROV Roman

26 LTU - Lithuania 26A BERNOTAS Lenardas 1828 /26
26B SLIAUTERIS Modestas
26C MORKELIUNAS Ignas

27 LAT - Latvia 27A AMATNIEKS Janis 1824 /27
27B APSITIS Janis
27C LAPSINS Eduards

28 CZE - Czech Republic 28A HAMOR Martin 1820 /28
28B BULIR Martin
28C LOCHMAN Petr

29 ARM - Armenia 29A SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 1798 /29
29B HAZARUMYAN Gevorg
29C KHACHATRYAN David

30 ISR - Israel 30A DRUKMAN Konstantin 1760 /30
30B MATZKIN Guy
30C ALKOLOMBRA Dotan

31 EST - Estonia 31A RIST Martin 1499 /31
31B OJAMAE Pearu Jakob
31C GROSS Jaanus
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Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

17

18

FRA - France

GER - Germany

POL - Poland

RUS - Russian Federation

DEN - Denmark

GBR - Great Britain

GEO - Georgia

ITA - ltaly

AZE - Azerbaijan

BLR - Belarus

ESP - Spain

EST - Estonia

FIN - Finland

NED - Netherlands

TUR - Turkey

UKR - Ukraine

SUI - Switzerland

LAT - Latvia

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

7A
7B
7C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

14A
14B
14C

6A
6B
6C

10A
10B
10C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

9A
9B
9C

17A
17B
17C

18A

PLANEIX Sophie
RUGGIERI Laura
CARLIER Aurelie

WINTER Karina
RICHTER Elena
UNRUH Lisa

LIPIARSKA Karina
MOSPINEK Justyna
LESNIAK Natalia

SEGINA Tatiana
STEPANOVA Inna
PEROVA Ksenia

JAGER Maja
LAURSEN Anne Marie
BECH Natasja

FOLKARD Naomi
OLIVER Amy
HUNT Nicky

LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
ESEBUA Kiristine
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

SARTORI Guendalina
VALEEVA Natalia
MANDIA Claudia

SENYUK Olga
SIMONOVA Svetlana
FAZILOVA Leila

TOLKACH Alena
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
MARUSAVA Hanna

MARIN Alicia
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene
GOMEZ Beatriz

NURMSALU Laura
PARNAT Reena
LUIK Siret

KUOPPA Taru
KUKKOHOQVI Heli
BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte

DER KINDEREN Annemarie
DEDEN Esther
VAN DIJCK Sjan

AKTUNA Aybuke
UNSAL Begunhan Elif
LOKLUOGLU Begul

PAVLOVA Anastasia
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
KOVAL Victoriya

DIELEN Nathalie
SCHOBINGER Celine
DEINEKO lliana

KREICBERGA Anete

1923

1950

1926

1918

1890

1864

1883

1907

1806

1894

1872

1797

1795

1848

1807

1877

1754

1653

/03

/01

102

/04

107

/11

/08

/05

/14

/06

/10

/15

/16

112

/13

/09

117

/18

(216)

(201)

(156)

(156)

5 T.27

4 T.26
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surope
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B MATVEJEVA Rimma
18C LAPSINA Elina

19 ARM - Armenia 19A SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 1627 /19
19B VASILYAN Nune
19C MARGARYAN Haykuhi
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world archery
21-26 Jul 2014 europe
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russian Federation 4A SEGINA Tatiana 1311 /04 6
4B TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
2 DEN - Denmark 7A JAGER Maja 1300 /07 2
7B WULFF Nikolaj
3 BLR - Belarus 9A TOLKACH Alena 1298 /09 5 T.19
9B PRILEPOV Anton
4 FIN - Finland 14A KUOPPA Taru 1281 /14 4 T.19
14B TEKONIEMI Antti
5 GEO - Georgia 15A LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 1279 /15 (138)
15B PKHAKADZE Lasha
6 ITA - ltaly 1A SARTORI Guendalina 1330 /01 (129)
1B NESPOLI Mauro
7 TUR - Turkey 12A AKTUNA Aybuke 1287 /12 (134)
12B DEMIRAL Cevdet
8 NED - Netherlands 11A DER KINDEREN Annemarie 1288 /11 (104)
11B VAN DER VEN Rick
9 ESP - Spain 10A MARIN Alicia 1291 /10
10B RODRIGUEZ Juan I.
9 FRA - France 6A PLANEIX Sophie 1304 /06
6B VALLADONT Jean-Charles
9 GBR - Great Britain 8A FOLKARD Naomi 1300 /08
8B GODFREY Larry
9 GER - Germany 3A WINTER Karina 1319 /03
3B KAHLLUND Florian
9 MDA - Republic of Moldova 13A MIRCA Alexandra 1285 /13
13B OLARU Dan
9 POL - Poland 2A LIPIARSKA Karina 1320 /02
2B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
9 ROU - Romania 16A BANCILA Simona 1269 /16
16B CIORNEI Daniel
9 UKR - Ukraine 5A PAVLOVA Anastasia 1305 /05
5B RUBAN Viktor
17 AZE - Azerbaijan 17A SENYUK Olga 1267 /17
17B SENYUK Taras
18 SWE - Sweden 18A BJERENDAL Christine 1263 /18
18B SKALBERG Andreas
19 SLO - Slovenia 19A BOZIC Brina 1254 /19
19B KOMOCAR Jaka
20 GRE - Greece 20A CHORTI Ariadni 1248 /20
20B KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
21 AUT - Austria 21A MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 1240 /21
21B BERTSCHLER Alexander
22 SUl - Switzerland 22A DIELEN Nathalie 1231 /22
22B FABER Adrian
23 EST - Estonia 23A NURMSALU Laura 1217 /23
23B RIST Martin
24 SVK - Slovakia 24A HARCARIKOVA Lenka 1212 /24
24B DUCHON Juraj
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Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 LAT - Latvia 25A KREICBERGA Anete 1202 /25

25B AMATNIEKS Janis

26 CZE - Czech Republic 26A STAROSTOVA Eliska 1198 /26
26B HAMOR Martin

27 ARM - Armenia 27A SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 1195 /27
27B SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil

28 ISR - Israel 28A RAYSIN Maya 1157 /28
28B DRUKMAN Konstantin

29 LTU - Lithuania 29A POCIUNAITE Gerda 1136 /29
29B BERNOTAS Lenardas
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 NED - Netherlands 1A SCHLOESSER Mike 2116 /01 -Bye- 233 232 234

1B ELZINGA Peter
1C BLEYENDAAL Ruben

2 TUR - Turkey 7A BACAK Ahmet 2076 /07 227 233 233 227
7B ELMAAGACLI Demir
7C CAGIRAN Evren

3 ITA - ltaly 3A PAGNI Sergio 2094 /03 234 228 229 229 T.30
3B PAGNONI Federico
3C DRAGONI Luigi

4 GBR - Great Britain 5A BUSBY Duncan 2088 /05 227 231 225 229 T.29
5B RAVENSCROFT Adam
5C WHITE Chris

5 DEN - Denmark 2A DAMSBO Martin 2114 /02  -Bye- 231
2B LAURSEN Patrick
2C HANSEN Stephan

6 FRA - France 4A DELOCHE Pierre Julien 2091 /04 227 228
4B PEINEAU Sebastien
4C RUBBEN Guillaume

7 GER - Germany 6A ABSTREITER Robert 2083 /06 227 227
6B LAUBE Marcus
6C KNECHTEL Kai

8 BEL - Belgium 9A DOMANSKI Renaud 2072 /09 233 223
9B CAUWE Michael
9C DEPOITIER Julien

9 NOR - Norway 11A AAMAAS Njaal 2039 /11 226
11B TJENTLAND Oddmund
11C SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge

9 POL - Poland 14A PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 2010 /14 219
14B WOJTAS Jan
14C GORCZYCA Krzysztof

9 RUS - Russian Federation 8A DAMBAEYV Alexander 2075 /08 226
8B KALASHNIKOV Viktor
8C SOIZHINOV Zorigto

9 SUI - Switzerland 12A BURRI Kevin 2029 /12 227
12B HOFER Patrizio
12C FEUCHT Lorenz

9 SVK - Slovakia 13A DURNY Matus Jr. 2024 /13 226
13B KONDAS Jaroslav
13C DURNY Matus

9 SWE - Sweden 10A CARLSSON Magnus 2060 /10 225
10B LINSJO Glenn
10C ISRAELSSON Per

AR_C74B Report Created: 25 Jul 2014 07:02 Page 54/71



Echmiadzin (ARM) European Outdoor Championships 2014 "

Compound Women Team M

world archery

21-26 Jul 2014 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russian Federation 1A LOGINOVA Albina 2055 /01 -Bye- 227 233 226

1B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
1C AVDEEVA Natalia

2 GBR - Great Britain 6A O SULLIVAN Lucy 2025 /06 -Bye- 226 226 225
6B GALES Andrea
6C BINGHAM Rikki

3 TUR - Turkey 7A BOSTAN Yesim 2020 /07 -Bye- 226 220 226
7B COSKUN Cansu Ecem
7C KOCAMAN Gizem

4 ITA - ltaly 4A LONGO Laura 2039 /04 -Bye- 232 227 223
4B TONIOLI Marcella
4C ANASTASIO Anastasia

5 DEN - Denmark 3A JENSEN Tanja 2046 /03  -Bye- 225
3B SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst
3C SOEMOD Camilla

5 FRA - France 5A DODEMONT Sophie 2035 /05 -Bye- 225
5B LEBECQUE Pascale
5C DE MATOS Laure

7 GER - Germany 2A MEISSNER Janine 2049 /02  -Bye- 224
2B SAUTER Sabine
2C SAUTER Patricia

7 NED - Netherlands 8A VAN CASPEL Inge 2020 /08 217 224
8B MARKOVIC Irina
8C COUWENBERG Martine

9 POL - Poland 9A SZALANSKA Katarzyna 1978 /09 208
9B STANIECZEK Anna
9C LESNIAK Renata
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 DEN - Denmark 2A JENSEN Tanja 1393 /02 152 151 156 152 T.20

2B DAMSBO Martin

2 RUS - Russian Federation 4A LOGINOVA Albina 1390 /04 154 155 153 152 T.18
4B DAMBAEYV Alexander

3 NED - Netherlands 3A VAN CASPEL Inge 1391 /03 152 158 154 153
3B SCHLOESSER Mike

4 FRA - France 1A DODEMONT Sophie 1394 /01 155 153 151 150
1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien

5 ITA - ltaly 6A TONIOLI Marcella 1385 /06 154 155
6B PAGNI Sergio

6 GER - Germany 5A MEISSNER Janine 1386 /05 155 152
5B LAUBE Marcus

7 SLO - Slovenia 9A CERNE Toja 1378 /09 156 151
9B SITAR Dejan

8 CRO - Croatia 10A BUDEN lvana 1374 /10 148 148
10B MARKES Ivan

9 AUT - Austria 16A BARCKHOLT Silvia 1350 /16 150
16B BERNHUBER Gerald

9 BEL - Belgium 11A PRIEELS Sarah 1374 /11 148
11B DOMANSKI Renaud

9 ESP - Spain 13A CUESTA Irene 1365 /13 150
13B BLAZQUEZ Alberto

9 GBR - Great Britain 7A O SULLIVAN Lucy 1384 /07 147
7B BUSBY Duncan

9 LTU - Lithuania 14A KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga 1363 /14 150
14B SIGAUSKAS Vladas

9 SUI - Switzerland 15A DE GIULI Clementine 1355 /15 146
15B BURRI Kevin

9 SWE - Sweden 12A DANIELSSON Isabell 1372 /12 147
12B CARLSSON Magnus

9 TUR - Turkey 8A BOSTAN Yesim 1379 /08 152
8B BACAK Ahmet

17 POL - Poland 17A SZALANSKA Katarzyna 1350 /17
17B PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz

18 SVK - Slovakia 18A DURNA Katarina 1348 /18
18B DURNY Matus Jr.

19 LAT - Latvia 19A OLEKSEJENKO Julia 1334 /19
19B ELARTS Kaspars
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1981 ITA Italy 4 T.26 (57,59,53,53)
1A NESPOLI Mauro
1B FRANGILLI Michele
1C  MANDIA Massimiliano Norway
16/ 1905 NOR Norway 57.27 (51,54,54,55) |1 (46,53,56)
16A  NESTENG Baard
168 BURHOL Simen
16C FURNES Christoffer Belarus
9/ 1947 GBR Great Britain 2 (57,51,50,51) 3(52,55,54,53)
9A  GODFREY Larry
98  MORGAN Ashe
9C  HARDING George Belarus
8/ 1948 BLR Belarus 6(53,55,53,54) |5 (49,54,56)
8A  PRILEPOV Anton
88  DALIDOVICH Pavel
8C LIAHUSHEYV Alexander Germany
5/ 1962 GER Germany 6 (57,58,58) 1(55,52,55)
5A  KAHLLUND Florian
5B WEISS Christian
5C NESEMANN Simon Germany
12/ 1928 NED Netherlands 0 (55,54,53) 5T.26 (56,57,54,54)
12A VAN DER VEN Rick
12B DE BAKKER Mick
12C VAN DEN BERG Sjef Germany
13/ 1927 BEL Belgium 1 (51,52,55) 5 (54,53,54,55)
13A  THIRY Nico
138 MARTENS Rick .
13C RAMAEKERS Robin Slovenia
4/ 1963 SLO Slovenia 5 (58,57,55) 4 T.25 (55,53,56,57)
4A  KOMOCAR Jaka
4B BIZJAK Rok GOLD
4C  HABJAN MALAVASIC Den Erance
3/ 1967 RUS Russian Federation 6 (54,53,57,55)
3A  TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
3B NIKOLAEV Alexey ) i
3C TSYBZHITOV Bolot Russian Federation
14/ 1925 TUR Turkey 2 (55,51,56,51) |6 (56,56,54)
14A  DEMIRAL Cevdet
14B  YILMAZ Yagiz
14C  BOZLAR Fatih Russian Federation
11/ 1928 LUX Luxembourg 0 (52,51,51) 2(51,56,54,54)
11A  HENCKELS Jeff
11B KLEIN Pit .
11C  SCHULER Luc Ukraine
6/ 1959 UKR Ukraine 6 (57,52,56) 0 (53,52,51)
6A  RUBAN Viktor
6B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
6C  MARCHENKO Dmytro France
7/ 1950 POL Poland 0 (50,49,53) 5 (56.55,55)
7A NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
7B NOWAK Piotr ] SILVER
7C  MARZEC Pawel Spain Germany
10/ 1937 ESP  Spain 6 (58,57,55) 0 (53,55,53)
10A  RODRIGUEZ Juan I.
10B PIFARRE Miguel Angel
10C  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel France
15/ 1908 DEN Denmark 2 (54,54,59,53) 6 (56,55,56,56)
15A  WULFF Nikolaj Belarus
15B  WEISS Johan 2 (54,54,56,55) BRONZE .
15C LAURSEN Bijarne Marius France Russian Federation
2/ 1970 FRA France 6 (58,56,55,56) |6 (57,57,55) . .
2A  VALLADONT Jean-Charles _Russian Federation |
2B KOENIG Thomas 6 (56,56,52,58)
2C PLIHON Pierre
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1950 GER Germany 6 (55,55,54)
1A WINTER Karina
1B RICHTER Elena
1C  UNRUH Lisa Germany
16/ 1795 FIN  Finland 0 (42,46,53) 6 (55,57,55)
16A  KUOPPA Taru
16B  KUKKOHOVI Heli
16C  BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte Germany
9/ 1877 UKR Ukraine 2 (56,49,53,51) 6 (54,53,52,53)
9A PAVLOVA Anastasia
98B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia .
9C  KOVAL Victoriya Georgia
8/ 1883 GEO Georgia 6(51,55,57,53) |0 (53,50,53)
8A  LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
8B ESEBUA Kristine
8C  NARIMANIDZE Khatuna Germany
5/ 1907 ITA  ltaly 6 (53,58,50) 3 (54,55,56,54)
5A SARTORI Guendalina
58 VALEEVA Natalia
5C  MANDIA Claudia Italy
12/ 1848 NED Netherlands 0 (45,48,45) 0 (50,54,52)
12A DER KINDEREN Annemarie
12B DEDEN Esther
12C  VANDHNCK Sjan Russian Federation
13/ 1807 TUR Turkey 1 (13,53,50) 2(53,52,55,52)
13A  AKTUNA Aybuke
13B UNSAL Begunhan Elif 3 .
13C  LOKLUOGLU Begul Russian Federation
4/ 1918 RUS Russian Federation 5(53,53,52) 6 (55,59,57)
4A SEGINA Tatiana
4B STEPANOVA Inna GOLD
4c PEROVA Ksenia France
3/ 1923 FRA France 6 (52,52,48)
3A  PLANEIX Sophie
3B RUGGIERI Laura
3C  CARLIER Aurelie France
14/ 1806 AZE Azerbaijan 0 (48,51,46) 5T.27 (55,50,51,50)
14A  SENYUK Olga
14B SIMONOVA Svetlana
14C  FAZILOVA Leila France
11/ 1864 GBR Great Britain 6 (49,54,51) 6 (52,53,55,55)
11A  FOLKARD Naomi
11B OLIVER Amy o
11C HUNT Nicky Great Britain
6/ 1894 BLR Belarus 0 (43,53,46) 47.25 (46,54,51,50)
6A TOLKACH Alena
68 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
6C MARUSAVA Hanna France
7/ 1890 DEN Denmark 6 (55,54,53,53) 5(55,49,57.54)
7A  JAGER Maja
7B LAURSEN Anne Marie SILVER
7C BECH Natasja Denmark Germany
10/ 1872 ESP  Spain 2 (45,42,54,46) 4 T.20 (55,55,55,51)
10A  MARIN Alicia
10B  ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene
10C GOMEZ Beatriz Poland
15/ 1797 EST Estonia 2 (46,50,56,51) 2(50,51,57,54) . .
15A  NURMSALU Laura _Russian Federation
15B PARNAT Reena 47T7.26 (57,48,53,52) BRONZE
15C LUIK Siret Poland Poland
2/ 1926 POL Poland 6 (54,51,50,53) 5T.27 (49,53,56,57)
2A  LIPIARSKA Karina Poland |
2B MOSPINEK Justyna 5T.27 (57,50,51,52)
2C  LESNIAK Natalia
AR_C75C Report Created: 25 Jul 2014 06:58 Page 58/71




Echmiadzin (ARM)

Recurve Mixed Team

European Outdoor Championships 2014

.

Vi

world archery
21-26 Jul 2014 Result Brackets europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1330 ITA Italy 5 (35,35,33,36)
1A SARTORI Guendalina
1B NESPOLI Mauro Italy
16/ 1269 ROU Romania 3(34,35,36,33) 3(25,35,34,35)
16A  BANCILA Simona
168 CIORNEI Daniel Belarus
9/ 1298 BLR Belarus 6 (35,37,35) 3(37,33,36,34)
9A  TOLKACH Alena
98 PRILEPOV Anton Belarus
8/ 1300 GBR Great Britain 0 (34,35,34) 5 (38,36,32,35)
8A  FOLKARD Naomi
88 GODFREY Larry Russian Federation
5/ 1305 UKR Ukraine 3(32,34,36,34) 6(38,38,36,39)
5A PAVLOVA Anastasia
58 RUBAN Viktor Turkey
12/ 1287 TUR  Turkey 5 (37,34,34,36) 2 (31,37,33,33)
12A  AKTUNA Aybuke
128 DEMIRAL Cevdet Russian Federation
13/ 1285 MDA Republic of Moldova 1(33,36,36) 5(36,34,36,38)
13A MIRCA Alexandra
138 OLARU Dan Russian Federation
4/ 1311 RUS Russian Federation 5(37,38,36) 6 (38,36,36,37)
4A SEGINA Tatiana GOLD
48 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair Russian Federation
3/ 1319 GER Germany 2 (34,37,35,36)

3A WINTER Karina
3B KAHLLUND Florian
14/ 1281 FIN Finland

14A KUOPPA Taru
14B TEKONIEMI Antti

6 (35,35,36,37)

Finland

5 (35,37,34)

Finland

2 (30,38,35,36)

11/ 1288 NED Netherlands 57T.20 (36,35,37,36)
11A DER KINDEREN Annemarie
11B VAN DER VEN Rick Netherlands
6/ 1304 FRA France 47.17 (34,37,36,38) |1 (35,36,33)
6A  PLANEIX Sophie
6B VALLADONT Jean-Charles Denmark
7/ 1300 DEN Denmark 5T.19 (36,36,27,37) 2(35,36,37,38)
7A JAGER Maja SILVER
7B WULFF Nikolaj Denmark Denmark
10/ 1291 ESP  Spain 47.18(38,35,34,35) |5 (37,36,35,36)
10A MARIN Alicia
10B RODRIGUEZ Juan I. Denmark
15/ 1279 GEO Georgia 6 (37,35,36) 6(36,35,37,38)
15A  LOBZHENIDZE Yulia ) Belarus o
15B  PKHAKADZE Lasha Georgia 57.19 (33,38,33,31) BRONZE
2/ 1320 POL Poland 0 (34,34,35) 3(30,36,37,35) Belarus
2A LIPIARSKA Karina Finland
2B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir infan
47.19 (34,33,32,36)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2116 NED Netherlands
1A SCHLOESSER Mike
1B ELZINGA Peter
1C BLEYENDAAL Ruben Netherlands
-Bye- 233
Netherlands
: 232
9/ 2072 BEL Belgium 233
9A DOMANSKI Renaud
9B  CAUWE Michael .
aC DEPOITIER Julien Belgium
8/ 2075 RUS Russian Federation 226 223
8A DAMBAEV Alexander
8B KALASHNIKOV Viktor
8C SOIZHINOV Zorigto Netherlands
5/ 2088 GBR Great Britain 227 T.28* 234
5A BUSBY Duncan
5B RAVENSCROFT Adam o
5C WHITE Chris Great Britain
12/ 2029 SUl Switzerland 227 T.28 231
12A  BURRI Kevin
12B HOFER Patrizio
12C FEUCHT Lorenz Great Britain
13/ 2024 SVK Slovakia 226 225
13A DURNY Matus Jr.
13B KONDAS Jaroslav
13C DURNY Matus France
4/ 2091 FRA France 227 228
4A DELOCHE Pierre Julien
4B PEINEAU Sebastien GOLD
ac RUBBEN Guillaume Netherlands
3/ 2094 ITA Italy 234
3A PAGNI Sergio
3B PAGNONI Federico
3C  DRAGONI Luigi Italy
14/ 2010 POL Poland 219 228
14A  PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz
14B  WOJTAS Jan
14C GORCZYCA Krzysztof ItaIy
11/ 2039 NOR Norway 226 229
11A  AAMAAS Njaal
11B TJENTLAND Oddmund
11C SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge Germany
6/ 2083 GER Germany 227 227
6A  ABSTREITER Robert
6B LAUBE Marcus
6C KNECHTEL Kai Turkey
7/ 2076 TUR Turkey 227 221
7A  BACAK Ahmet
7B ELMAAGACLI Demir SILVER
7C  CAGIRAN Evren Turkey Turkey
10/ 2060 SWE Sweden 225 233
10A CARLSSON Magnus
10B LINSJO Glenn
10C ISRAELSSON Per Turkey
233
_B e-
y Great Britain
229 T.29 BRONZE
Denmark Italy
2/ 2114 DEN Denmark 231
2A  DAMSBO Martin Italy
2B LAURSEN Patrick 229 T.30
2C HANSEN Stephan
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2055 RUS Russian Federation

9/ 1978

8/ 2020

5/ 2035
4/ 2039
3/ 2046

6/ 2025

7/ 2020

2/ 2049

1A LOGINOVA Albina
1B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
1Cc AVDEEVA Natalia

_Bye_

POL Poland
9A SZALANSKA Katarzyna
9B STANIECZEK Anna
9C LESNIAK Renata
NED Netherlands
8A VAN CASPEL Inge
8B MARKOVIC Irina
8C COUWENBERG Martine

FRA  France
5A DODEMONT Sophie
5B LEBECQUE Pascale
5C DE MATOS Laure
_Bye_
_Bye_
ITA Italy
4A LONGO Laura
4B TONIOLI Marcella
4c ANASTASIO Anastasia
DEN Denmark

3A JENSEN Tanja
3B SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst
3C SOEMOD Camilla

_Bye_

_Bye.

GBR Great Britain
6A O SULLIVAN Lucy
6B GALES Andrea
6C BINGHAM Rikki

TUR  Turkey
A BOSTAN Yesim
7B COSKUN Cansu Ecem
7C KOCAMAN Gizem
_Bye_
_Bye_
GER Germany

2A MEISSNER Janine
2B SAUTER Sabine
2C SAUTER Patricia

208

217

Russian Federation

227

Netherlands

Russian Federation

224

France

225

Italy

233

Russian Federation
226

Italy

232

Denmark

225

227

GOLD
Russian Federation

Great Britain

226
Great Britain
226
Great Britain
225
SILVER
Turkey Great Britain
226
Turkey
220
Italy
203 BRONZE
Germany Turkey
224
Turkey
226
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1394 FRA France 155
1A DODEMONT Sophie
1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien France
16/ 1350 AUT Austria 150 153
16A  BARCKHOLT Silvia
16B  BERNHUBER Gerald France
9/ 1378 SLO Slovenia 156 151
9A  CERNE Toja
9B SITAR Dejan Slovenia
8/ 1379 TUR  Turkey 152 151
8A BOSTAN Yesim
88 BACAK Ahmet Russian Federation
5/ 1386 GER Germany 155 1527718
5A  MEISSNER Janine
5B LAUBE Marcus Germany
12/ 1372 SWE Sweden 147 152
12A  DANIELSSON Isabell
128 CARLSSON Magnus Russian Federation
13/ 1365 ESP  Spain 150 153
13A CUESTA Irene
13B BLAZQUEZ Alberto Russian Federation
4/ 1390 RUS Russian Federation 154 155
4A LOGINOVA Albina GOLD
4B DAMBAEV Alexander Denmark
3/ 1391 NED Netherlands 152
3A VAN CASPEL Inge
3B SCHLOESSER Mike Netherlands
14/ 1363 LTU Lithuania 150 158
14A  KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga
14B  SIGAUSKAS Vladas Netherlands
11/ 1374 BEL Belgium 148 154
11A  PRIEELS Sarah
118 DOMANSKI Renaud Italy
6/ 1385 ITA Italy 154 155
6A TONIOLI Marcella
6B PAGNI Sergio Denmark
7/ 1384 GBR Great Britain 147 1527720
7A O SULLIVAN Lucy SILVER
7B BUSBY Duncan Croatia Russian Federation
10/ 1374 CRO Croatia 148 148
10A BUDEN Ivana
10B MARKES lvan Denmark
15/ 1355 SuUl Switzerland 146 156
15A DE GIULI Clementine France
158 BURRI Kevin Denmark 150 BRONZE
2/ 1393 DEN Denmark 152 151 Netherlands
153
AR_C73B Report Created: 22 Jul 2014 12:44 Page 62/71




Echmiadzin (ARM)

21-26 Jul 2014

European Outdoor Championships 2014

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

.

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Iltaly NESPOLI Mauro 683 1981
FRANGILLI Michele 649
MANDIA Massimiliano 649
2 FRA - France VALLADONT Jean-Charles 660 1970
KOENIG Thomas 658
PLIHON Pierre 652
3 RUS - Russian Federation TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 659 1967
NIKOLAEV Alexey 655
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 653
4 SLO - Slovenia KOMOCAR Jaka 665 1963
BIZJAK Rok 656
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 642
5 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 663 1962
WEISS Christian 656
NESEMANN Simon 643
6 UKR - Ukraine RUBAN Viktor 664 1959
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 651
MARCHENKO Dmytro 644
7 POL - Poland NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 661 1950
NOWAK Piotr 649
MARZEC Pawel 640
8 BLR - Belarus PRILEPQV Anton 661 1948
DALIDOVICH Pavel 645
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 642
9 GBR - Great Britain GODFREY Larry 659 1947
MORGAN Ashe 654
HARDING George 634
10 ESP - Spain RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 650 1937
PIFARRE Miguel Angel 650
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 637
11 LUX - Luxembourg HENCKELS Jeff 667 1928 T.73;21
KLEIN Pit 646
SCHULER Luc 615
12 NED - Netherlands VAN DER VEN Rick 658 1928 T.61;21
DE BAKKER Mick 638
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 632
13 BEL - Belgium THIRY Nico 653 1927
MARTENS Rick 642
RAMAEKERS Robin 632
14 TUR - Turkey DEMIRAL Cevdet 657 1925
YILMAZ Yagiz 637
BOZLAR Fatih 631
15 DEN - Denmark WULFF Nikolaj 651 1908
WEISS Johan 631
LAURSEN Bjarne Marius 626
16 NOR - Norway NESTENG Baard 656 1905
BURHOL Simen 627
FURNES Christoffer 622
17 ROU - Romania CIORNEI Daniel 642 1901
DANILA Andrei 632
MARCU Razvan 627
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

18 SUI - Switzerland FABER Adrian 637 1894
FABER Florian 632
RUFER Thomas 625

19 MDA - Republic of Moldova OLARU Dan 659 1891
DANCOV Dmitri 617
POPOV Semion 615

20 AUT - Austria BERTSCHLER Alexander 632 1888
IRRASCH Dominik 630
GSTOETTNER Andreas 626

21 FIN - Finland TEKONIEMI Antti 649 1885
TIAINEN Eetu 619
PIIPPO Samuli 617

22 GEO - Georgia PKHAKADZE Lasha 635 1871
MOSESHVILI Jaba 635
SHUSHADZE Mamuka 601

23 SVK - Slovakia DUCHON Juraj 624 1858
BALAZ Boris 622
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 612

24 BUL - Bulgaria HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 633 1853
HRISTOV Hristo 627
BONEYV Boyan 593

25 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Taras 639 1838
KOPNIN Aleksey 624
VENGEROV Roman 575

26 LTU - Lithuania BERNOTAS Lenardas 619 1828
SLIAUTERIS Modestas 609
MORKELIUNAS Ignas 600

27 LAT - Latvia AMATNIEKS Janis 615 1824
APSITIS Janis 614
LAPSINS Eduards 595

28 CZE - Czech Republic HAMOR Martin 622 1820
BULIR Martin 614
LOCHMAN Petr 584

29 ARM - Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 615 1798
HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 612
KHACHATRYAN David 571

30 ISR - Israel DRUKMAN Konstantin 608 1760
MATZKIN Guy 606
ALKOLOMBRA Dotan 546

31 EST - Estonia RIST Martin 611 1499
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 593
GROSS Jaanus 295
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 GER - Germany WINTER Karina 656 1950
RICHTER Elena 649
UNRUH Lisa 645

2 POL - Poland LIPIARSKA Karina 659 1926
MOSPINEK Justyna 639
LESNIAK Natalia 628

3 FRA - France PLANEIX Sophie 644 1923
RUGGIERI Laura 640
CARLIER Aurelie 639

4 RUS - Russian Federation SEGINA Tatiana 652 1918
STEPANOVA Inna 642
PEROVA Ksenia 624

5 ITA- ltaly SARTORI Guendalina 647 1907
VALEEVA Natalia 635
MANDIA Claudia 625

6 BLR - Belarus TOLKACH Alena 637 1894
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 630
MARUSAVA Hanna 627

7 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 649 1890
LAURSEN Anne Marie 621
BECH Natasja 620

8 GEO - Georgia LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 644 1883
ESEBUA Kristine 621
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 618

9 UKR - Ukraine PAVLOVA Anastasia 641 1877
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 626
KOVAL Victoriya 610

10 ESP - Spain MARIN Alicia 641 1872
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 622
GOMEZ Beatriz 609

11 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 641 1864
OLIVER Amy 634
HUNT Nicky 589

12 NED - Netherlands DER KINDEREN Annemarie 630 1848
DEDEN Esther 622
VAN DIJCK Sjan 596

13 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 630 1807
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 611
LOKLUOGLU Begul 566

14 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 628 1806
SIMONOVA Svetlana 590
FAZILOVA Leila 588

15 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 606 1797
PARNAT Reena 602
LUIK Siret 589

16 FIN - Finland KUOPPA Taru 632 1795
KUKKOHOVI Heli 598
BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte 565

17 SUI - Switzerland DIELEN Nathalie 594 1754
SCHOBINGER Celine 591
DEINEKO lliana 569
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 587 1653
MATVEJEVA Rimma 552
LAPSINA Elina 514
19 ARM - Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 580 1627
VASILYAN Nune 539
MARGARYAN Haykuhi 508
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Italy SARTORI Guendalina 647 1330
NESPOLI Mauro 683
2 POL - Poland LIPIARSKA Karina 659 1320
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 661
3 GER - Germany WINTER Karina 656 1319
KAHLLUND Florian 663
4 RUS - Russian Federation SEGINA Tatiana 652 1311
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 659
5 UKR - Ukraine PAVLOVA Anastasia 641 1305
RUBAN Viktor 664
6 FRA - France PLANEIX Sophie 644 1304
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 660
7 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 649 1300 T.45;17
WULFF Nikolaj 651
8 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 641 1300 T.43;13
GODFREY Larry 659
9 BLR - Belarus TOLKACH Alena 637 1298
PRILEPQV Anton 661
10 ESP - Spain MARIN Alicia 641 1291
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 650
11 NED - Netherlands DER KINDEREN Annemarie 630 1288
VAN DER VEN Rick 658
12 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 630 1287
DEMIRAL Cevdet 657
13 MDA - Republic of Moldova MIRCA Alexandra 626 1285
OLARU Dan 659
14 FIN - Finland KUOPPA Taru 632 1281
TEKONIEMI Antti 649
15 GEO - Georgia LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 644 1279
PKHAKADZE Lasha 635
16 ROU - Romania BANCILA Simona 627 1269
CIORNEI Daniel 642
17 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 628 1267
SENYUK Taras 639
18 SWE - Sweden BJERENDAL Christine 625 1263
SKALBERG Andreas 638
19 SLO - Slovenia BOZIC Brina 589 1254
KOMOCAR Jaka 665
20 GRE - Greece CHORTI Ariadni 610 1248
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 638
21 AUT - Austria MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 608 1240
BERTSCHLER Alexander 632
22 SUI - Switzerland DIELEN Nathalie 594 1231
FABER Adrian 637
23 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 606 1217
RIST Martin 611
24 SVK - Slovakia HARCARIKOVA Lenka 588 1212
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
DUCHON Juraj 624
25 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 587 1202
AMATNIEKS Janis 615
26 CZE - Czech Republic STAROSTOVA Eliska 576 1198
HAMOR Martin 622
27 ARM - Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 580 1195
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 615
28 ISR - Israel RAYSIN Maya 549 1157
DRUKMAN Konstantin 608
29 LTU - Lithuania POCIUNAITE Gerda 517 1136
BERNOTAS Lenardas 619
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 NED - Netherlands SCHLOESSER Mike 707 2116
ELZINGA Peter 707
BLEYENDAAL Ruben 702

2 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 708 2114
LAURSEN Patrick 708
HANSEN Stephan 698

3 ITA- ltaly PAGNI Sergio 704 2094
PAGNONI Federico 697
DRAGONI Luigi 693

4 FRA - France DELOCHE Pierre Julien 705 2091
PEINEAU Sebastien 703
RUBBEN Guillaume 683

5 GBR - Great Britain BUSBY Duncan 704 2088
RAVENSCROFT Adam 696
WHITE Chris 688

6 GER - Germany ABSTREITER Robert 698 2083
LAUBE Marcus 698
KNECHTEL Kai 687

7 TUR - Turkey BACAK Ahmet 700 2076
ELMAAGACLI Demir 693
CAGIRAN Evren 683

8 RUS - Russian Federation DAMBAEYV Alexander 698 2075
KALASHNIKQV Viktor 694
SOIZHINOV Zorigto 683

9 BEL - Belgium DOMANSKI Renaud 699 2072
CAUWE Michael 692
DEPOITIER Julien 681

10 SWE - Sweden CARLSSON Magnus 693 2060
LINSJO Glenn 688
ISRAELSSON Per 679

11 NOR - Norway AAMAAS Njaal 696 2039
TJENTLAND Oddmund 677
SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge 666

12 SUI - Switzerland BURRI Kevin 692 2029
HOFER Patrizio 682
FEUCHT Lorenz 655

13 SVK - Slovakia DURNY Matus Jr. 678 2024
KONDAS Jaroslav 674
DURNY Matus 672

14 POL - Poland PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 676 2010
WOJTAS Jan 676
GORCZYCA Krzysztof 658
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russian Federation LOGINOVA Albina 692 2055
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 683
AVDEEVA Natalia 680

2 GER - Germany MEISSNER Janine 688 2049
SAUTER Sabine 685
SAUTER Patricia 676

3 DEN - Denmark JENSEN Tanja 685 2046
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 682
SOEMOD Camilla 679

4 ITA - ltaly LONGO Laura 681 2039
TONIOLI Marcella 679
ANASTASIO Anastasia 679

5 FRA - France DODEMONT Sophie 689 2035
LEBECQUE Pascale 676
DE MATOS Laure 670

6 GBR - Great Britain O SULLIVAN Lucy 680 2025
GALES Andrea 673
BINGHAM Rikki 672

7 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 679 2020 T.98;35
COSKUN Cansu Ecem 676
KOCAMAN Gizem 665

8 NED - Netherlands VAN CASPEL Inge 684 2020 T.98;32
MARKOVIC Irina 674
COUWENBERG Martine 662

9 POL - Poland SZALANSKA Katarzyna 674 1978
STANIECZEK Anna 674
LESNIAK Renata 630
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France DODEMONT Sophie 689 1394
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 705
2 DEN - Denmark JENSEN Tanja 685 1393
DAMSBO Martin 708
3 NED - Netherlands VAN CASPEL Inge 684 1391
SCHLOESSER Mike 707
4 RUS - Russian Federation LOGINOVA Albina 692 1390
DAMBAEYV Alexander 698
5 GER - Germany MEISSNER Janine 688 1386
ABSTREITER Robert 698
6 ITA - ltaly LONGO Laura 681 1385
PAGNI Sergio 704
7 GBR - Great Britain O SULLIVAN Lucy 680 1384
BUSBY Duncan 704
8 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 679 1379
BACAK Ahmet 700
9 SLO - Slovenia CERNE Toja 680 1378
SITAR Dejan 698
10 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Ivana 689 1374 T. 86;27
MARKES Ivan 685
11 BEL - Belgium PRIEELS Sarah 675 1374 T.83;29
DOMANSKI Renaud 699
12 SWE - Sweden DANIELSSON Isabell 679 1372
CARLSSON Magnus 693
13 ESP - Spain CUESTA Irene 670 1365
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 695
14 LTU - Lithuania KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga 669 1363
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 694
15 SUI - Switzerland DE GIULI Clementine 663 1355
BURRI Kevin 692
16 AUT - Austria BARCKHOLT Silvia 669 1350 T.70;23
BERNHUBER Gerald 681
17 POL - Poland SZALANSKA Katarzyna 674 1350 T.75;25
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 676
18 SVK - Slovakia DURNA Katarina 670 1348
DURNY Matus Jr. 678
19 LAT - Latvia OLEKSEJENKO Julia 671 1334
ELARTS Kaspars 663
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